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EXCELS.:IOR ENERGY INC~. 

V 
May 9, 2005 

Dave Hart 
Iron Range Resources 
4261 Highway 53 South 
Eveleth Minnesota 55734-4101 

Mr. Hart, 

Renee Sass 
Excelsior Energy Inc. 
Crescent Ridge Corporate Center 
11100 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 305 
Minnetonka, Minnesota 55305 
952.847.2363 

Excelsior Energy hereby requests a loan disb_ursement, from the funds remaining under the 
$8 Million Convertible Debenture Agreement, in the form .. of $441,319.37~ Attached are the 
invoices and other information required to support this disbursement. I certify that these are 
eligible for reimbursement under the agreement. 

Thank you for your assistance with this request. We appreciate the support of Iron Range 
Resources. 

Sincerely, 

en e J. Sass -··· 
Vice President - Chief Financial Officer 

11100 WAVZATA BOUJ_.EVARD. •SUITE 305 • MINNETONKA, MINNESOTA 55305• 
. PHONE 952:847.2360• FAX 952.847.237-3 

I 



Vendor Page Invoice Date Description Amount TOTAL. 
1 Baune Dosen . 1 3/31/2005 5340 • Tax and accountino:5341 • Accounting Services 3,255:oo 

5340 • Tax and accountina:5342 • Tax Advisor 695.00 
$3,950.00 

2 Cypress Communications 2 4/1/2005 5500 • Office Related Expenses:5520 • Teleohone $783-45 

3ADP 3 4/10/2005 5000 • Staff & Consultants-Current:5035 • Pavroll r-vrv:>nse 61.29 
5000 • Staff & Consultants-Current:5020 · Waaes - Slaff 3,171.54 
5000 • Staff & Consullants-Current:5030 • Pavroll Tax Expense 279.97 

$3,512.80 

4 Shemer Power Consullina 4 4/12/2005 5360 • Transmission:5362 • Transmission Consullanl $7,350.00 

5 Mike Wadlev 5 4/12/2005 5100 • Travel-Emolovee /Consullanl:5130 · Parkino $16.00 

6 Daniel Olson 6 4n/2005 5100 • Travel-Emp~• /Consullanl:5105 · Meals 43.55 
5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5510 • Office Suoofies 52.27 

$95.82 

~~.~re & Benson LLP 9 4/14/2005 Privile~ed or Confidential Information Redacted 'Privile~ed or Confidential Information Redacted 

6 Startech Comnutin9. 10 4/6/2005 5500 • Office Related Expenses:5525 • IT Exoenses $570.00 

8 Qwest 11 4/10/2005 5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5525 • IT ~enses $39.04 

--9-RWBeck 12 4/11/2005 5350 • EPC Contract:5353 • Othe Em1ineering Services, $11,260.72 

10VISI 13 -.__~·;;J/18/2005 5500 • Office RelatedExoenses:5525 • IT Expenses $19.95 -·-
11 ADP Services 14 -•.4/.24/BQOS 5000 • Staff & Consullants-Current5020 • Wages - Staff 3;853.08 

•. .5000 • Staff & Consultants-Current:5035 • Pavroll Exnense 51.47 
5000 • Staff & Consultants-Current:5030 • Pavroll Tax Expense 1,391.56 , .. $5,296.11 

12 Fluor 15 4/26/2005 5350 • EPC Contract:5351 · EPC Plant Design Expenses $103,442.64 

13 Aetna 16 4/19/2005 5500 · Office Related Exoenses:5505 • Rent $5,500.00 

14 American,Express 17 4/26/2005 5500 • Office Related Ex2enses:5515 • Posta9.e 236.38 
5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5510 · Office Sunolies 1,562.14 
1500 · Office EQuioment 1,914.89 
5100 • Travet-Emnlovee /Consultant:5115 • Gas 44.00 -~·---- 2.95 ........ -.. · .. 5100 • Travel-Emolovee 105 · Meals 41.39 
5500 • o -Te"leohone 504.66 
5100 • Trave -t:.mmovee :5130 · Parkino . 51.89 
5100 · Travel-Emoloiee / :5110 · Lod9i~g 225.92 

$4,584.22 

15 Wells Faroo 21 4/18/2005 5100 · Travel-Emel~•• /Consullant:5105 · Meals 16.01 
5100 • Travel-Employee /Consultant5115 • Gas 64.69 

$80.70 

16 Latham & Watkins 22 3/31/2005 Privile9.ed or Confidential Information Redacted Privile~ed-or Confiden~al"lnformation Redacted..} 

17 Minnesota Chamber or Commerce 23 3/18/2005 5200 · Other Emplovee Expenses:5215 · Dues 25.00 
3/31/2005 5200 · Other Emolovee Exoenses:5215 · Dues 10.00 

$35.00 

18 Ceteris 25 5/3/2005 2250 · Accounts Pavable ~ Deferred 10 000.00 
5100 · Travel-Emolovee /Consultant:5105 · Meals 105.17 
5100 • Travel-Emnloxee /Consultant:5130 · Parking: 64.00 
5100 · Travet-Emolovee /Consullant:5110 • Lodaina 212.50 
5100 · Travel-Employee /Consullant:5125 · Car Rental 159.45 
5100 • Travel-Emolovee JConsullant:5115 · Gas 12.00 

.. . . $10,553.12 
... 

19 Sprint 31 5/1/2905 5500 • Office Relaled Expenses:5520 · Telephone $198.94 
··--

20 Shred-II 32 5/3/2005 5500 • Office Relaled Expens·es:5590 • Miscellaneous Office Expense S40.00 

21 ICF Resources 33 4/19/2005 5330 • PUC Case:5332 • Testimony Research $2,000.00 

22 Stability Cnnsultin~ 34 5/1/2005 Privile9.ed or Confidential Information Redacted Privile9.ed or Confidential Information Redacted 

23 Schulte Associates LLC 35 5/1/2005 Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted· PrivileQed or Confidential JnfonnaUon Redacted 
5100 • Travel-Emf?~ee /Consultant:5120 · M11 .... n .. --- 76.14 
5100 • Travel-Employee /Consultant:5130 · ,...,uxmn 47.50 
5500 · Office Related Exoenses:5510 ·_Q.!!!£1:.~'-!Ennr:>e:: 47.86 
5500 · Office Relaled Exnenses:5520 · Telenhone 18:09 
5100 ·Travel-Employee/Consultant 142.58 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 
I 



Vendor Page Invoice Date Description ,~ Amount TOTAL ,. I 

24 Marv M. Dav 40 5/3/2005 5000 • Slaff & Consullanls-Currenl:5020 · Waaes- Slaff $5,925.001 
I 

25 Leonard Street and Deinard 41 4/30/2005 Privileoed or Confidential 1nfonnation Redacted Privileaed or Confidential Information Redacted 

26 Browers Consultina 42 5/1/2005 5350 • EPC Contract:5353 • 'Othe Engineerino Services $1786.05 

27 Mike Wadlev 43 4/30/2005 5100 • Travel-Employee /Consultant5105 • Meals 35.50 
5100 • Travet-Emolovee /Consultant5130 • Parkina 19.85 
5100 • Travel-Emp!0vee /Consullant:5120 • Mileage 28.35 
5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5520 • Teleohone 53.23 
5100 • Travel-Emolovee /Consultanl:5120 • MileaAe 135.65 

$272.58 

·~john Hill Enerov Services. Inc. 46 5/4/2005 PrivUeaed or Confidential Information Redacted Privileqed or Confidential lnfonnation Redacted 

29 Office EquJement Finance Services 50 5/1/2005 5500 · Office Relaled Exeenses:5530: Printino $800.31 

_-1_!!..9_'.oress Communications 52 5/5/2005 5500 • Office Related Expenses:5520 • Telechone $803.58 

31 Allee Enen':JV Svstems 53 5/5/2005 5330 · PUC Case:5332 • Teslimonv Research $8,570.00 

32 ICF 54 4/15/2005 5330 • PUC Case:5332 • Testimony Research $67,445.33 
t 

-
-33 StarTech 55 5/3/2005 5000 • Staff & Consultants.Current:5030 • P3VITIU Tax Exoense $570.00 

34 Tom Micheletti 56 5/6/2005 5100 · Trave~Emolovee./Consullant5105 · Meals $198.70 

35 Julie Jo~ensen 58 5/6/2005 5100 · Travel-Emeloiee _£Consullant5105 • Meals 27.23 
5100 • Travel-Employee /Consultant5120 • Mileage 173.25 

$200.48 

36 Tom Osteraas 61 5/6/2005 5500 • Office Related Excenses:5520 • Teleohone 126.53 
5100 • Travel-Employee /Consultaot5130 • Parkinq 16.00 
5100 • Travel-Emolovee /Consultant:5105 · Meals 15.25 

$157.78 

-37" Universitv Of Minnesota 65 5/9/2005 5200 • Other Emolovee Exoenses:5220 · Education $695.00 

r - 38 Midwest ISO 66 4/12/2005 5360 • TransITllssion:5361. • Trarlsmission Line Oesion $10,000.00 . 

39 Amanda Stone 68 5/9/2005 Casual Labor to construct office fumilure $67.50 

40 Melissa Leibert 69 5/9/2005 Casual labor to construct office furniture $67.50 . 

41 Nicole Nusbaum 70 5/9/2005 Casual labor to construct office furniture S75.00 
-

42 James Zirbes 71 5/9/2005 Casual labor to construct office furniture $75.00 

43 HP Business to Business 72 5/9/2005 1500 · Office Eouioment $12,706.68 

44 All Conferencina 74 5/8/2005 5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5520 • Teleohone 401.33 
5500 · Office Related Exoenses:5520 • Telephone 98.24 

$499.57 

46 USPS 77 5/3/2005 5500 · Office Related Exoenses:5515 · Poslaae S3.95 

47 Aetna life Insurance 78 5/6/2005 5500 · Office Related Exoenses:5505 · Rent 602.00 
5/9/2005 5500 · Office Related Exoenses:5505 · Rent 301.00 

$903.00 
, 

48 Short Elliott Hendrickson 81 4/21/2005 5390 • Environmental:5392 • Environmental ( ....__$7~.i~.~-48 

49 Shemer PowerConsultino 82 5/9/2005 Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 
Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 
Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 
PrivileQed or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

Privileoed or Confidential Information Redacted 

TOTAL , >441,319;37 



EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 
11100 WAYl..ATA BLVD., #305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

BILLING FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 3/31/2005 

1111 • I 
CERTIAED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS 

BUSINESS & PERSONAL CONSULTANTS 

March 31, 2005 

6318/ 

Continued work on 2004 year end .audit engagement; preparation of 2004 qorpor~te income 
tax extensions and work on related corporate income tax returns. 

Amount due this ~nvoice 

Memo Only: Tax work included in above amount $695 

301 Carlson Pkwy. P 952 473 2002 
Suite 350 F 952 473 2766 
Minnetonka. MN 55305 www.baunedosen.com 

Our Invoices are due upon presentation. 
All amounts unpaid a- - 1 -days are subject to a 

1% per month finance chartic uu uie unpaid past due amounL 
This is an annual percentage rate of 12%. 

·$3,950.00 

BAUNE oosrn I', co LLP 
MEMBEll JHI ASSOCIATION 
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sherner Power Consulting 
6890 Fitch Ave. 

Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin 54849 
715-374-3286 

ssherner@centuTYtel.net 

A-pril 2005 - J.NYOIC:E. 
Sherner Power Consulting Job Number 2003-1 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

• 
I 
I 
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Date- May 4, 2005 

To: Wil1iam Ruzynski 

From: John Hill 

Payroll and Expenses for April, 2005 for John HilI 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



Br.qwers Consulting Lie 
4315 Gladstone St. 
Duluth, l\'.IN 55804 

218-52-5-4165 
hrucebrowers@charter.net 

April 2005 - INVOICE 
Browers Consulting Job Number2003-: 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 
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Law Office 

LEONARD, STREET AND DEINARD 
Professional Association. 

Suite2300 
150 South Fifth Street 

Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402 

CONFIDENTIAL 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
Attention: Thom~ L. Osteraas, General Counsel 

Invoice Number 
Invoice Date 
Matter Number 

Crescent Ridge Corporate Center 
11100 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305. 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

304810 
04/30/05 

59841.00001 

.. 
' 
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Date: May 1, 2005 

SCHULTE AsSOCIATES LLC 
9072 Palmetto Drive 

Eden Prairie, MN.55347 
Tel: (952) 949-2676 

Client: Excelsior Energy, Mesaba Project 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

Attachment I 



I n V 0 I C e 

Invoice Date: 

Invoice f\\Jnber: 

PO llllmber: 

Due Date: 

Shipping Method: 

Excelsior Energy Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd. 

Suite305 

Minnetonka MN 55305 

Excelsior Energy Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd. 

Suite305 

Minnetonka MN 55305 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 
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LATHAM&WATKI NSLLP 

INVOICE 

March 31, 2005 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
519 FERNDALE ROAD NORTI:I 
WAYZATA, MN 55391 

ATTN: JULIE JORGENSEN 

555 Eleventh Street, N.1/1!,. Suite 1000 

Washington, D.C. 20004-1304 

Te!: [202) 637-2200 l;'ax: (202) 637-2201 

www.lw.com 

Tax identification No: 95-2018373 

Please remtt payment lo: 
Latham & Watlcins LLP 
P.O. Box 7247-8202 
Philadelphia, PA 19170 

For questions call: 
LEAH MATTSON &1202-637-2187 

Please Identify your check with lhe following number: 

Invoice. No. W50304733 
File No. 037 456-0001 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

I 



I . 

F AEGRE & BENSON LLP 
2200 WELLS FARGO CENTER, 90 SOUIH SEVENTII STREET 

MlNNEAPous. MINNESOTA 55402-3901 
TELEPHONE 612-766-7000 
FACSIMILE 612-766-1600 

Invoice Date: April 14, 2005 

Thomas L. Osteraas, General Counsel 
Excelsior Energy 

Crescent Ridge Corporate Center 
11100 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Client: 57605 
Invoice#: 882706 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

/ 



Sherner Power Consulting 
6890 Fitch Ave. 

Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin 54849 
715-374-3286 

ssherner@centuryteLnet 

March 2005 - INVOICE 
Sberner Power Consulting Job Number 2003-2 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 



~ ~ INVOICE 

SEH Remit payment t~: 3535Vadnals Center Drive St. Paul, MN 55110-5196 
FEIN: 41-1251208 I 651.490.2000 f 800325.2055 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC 
ATTN: MR WILLIAM RUZYNSKI 
11100WAY2ATABOULEVARD 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 

STRATEGIC PLANNING 
Professional Services: March 1, 2005 through March 31, 2005 

Professional Personnel 

.SCIENTIST 
PRINCIPAL 
SERVICE AREA LEADER 
PROJECT MANAGER 
SR PROF ENGINEER 
PROJECT E;NGiNEER 
STAFF ENGINEER 
SR PLANNER­
-BIOLOGIST 
SR.HYDROGEOLbGIS'f . 
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT 
SR AUTOMATION -SPECIALIST 
PROGRAMMER ANALYST 
SR TECHNICIAN 
TECHNICIAN 
ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF 
ADMINISTRATIVE TECHNICIAN 

Totals 

Total Labor 

Reimbursable 
EMPLOYEE MILEAGE 
EMPL TRAV/OTHER PROJ EXP 
REPRODUCTIONS 
COMPUTER EXPENSE 

Total Reimbursables 

CC: EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC 
ATTN: BOB EVANS 

. 11100WAYlATABLVD 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 

Hours 
29.25 
46.50 

4.50 . 
9.50 

178.50 
60.50 

3.50 
2.50 
8.00 

71.50 
14.50 

5.00 
4.00 

101.75 
16.50 

1.00 
15.60 

572.60 

Apn1 21, 2Q05 
Project No: AEXENR0401.0D 
Invoice No: 0129421 

Amount 
1,934.97 
7,877.50 

763.14 
1,269.87 

26,608.01 
7,570.25 

274.82 
285.75 
983.60 

6,853.68 
1,308.19 

808.10 
523.00 

9,681.48 
1,233.24 

66.89 
1,006.28 

69,048.77-

626.24 
1,237.93 

21.74 
1,717.80 
3,603.71 

Total this invoice 

69,048.77 

3,603.71 

72,652.48 

Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc. ,,;,c; V:idnais Center Drive, St. Paul. MN 55110-51% 

SEH is an equal oppornmity employer j www.! - 81-om I 651.490.2000 I 800.37.5.2055 I 651.490.2150 fax 

... :;~ 



ExCELSI.OR ENERGY INC, 

April13,2005 

Midwest ISO 
701 City Center Drive 
Carmel,. IN 46032 
Attn: Diwakar Tewari 

Dear Mr. Tewari: 

Enclosed Is the executed Interconnection System Impact Study Agreement for the 
Mesaba Energy Project designated MISO Project G477 Queue Number 38280-01 
together with a check for $70,500 to cover the initial study · ate. Since the site 
control agreement is still under negotiations, a check fon 10,000 is also enclosed to re­
establish the required deposit for this continued deficienc.v-.---

Excelsior Energy appreciates your willingness to answer our questions over the last 
couple of weeks that has helped us gain a better understanding of this phase of .the 
Generator Interconnection process. From this dialogue, Excelsior Energy's expectation 
is that the system impact study (SIS) process for this network resource request will 
continue beyond just the identification of potential problem areas caused by the project 
interconnection and/or operation at full output to the development of a robust regional . 
solution(s) so 1hat the likely purchasers of long term power from the project (load 
serving entities in MN and.WI)" can designate the project as a new network resource and 
have confidence sufficient facilities will be put in place to minimize the potential for unit. 
output being constrained. Excelsior Energy understands this will be the aggregate 
outcome of the detailed system impact studies and recently implemented Deliverability 
Test. 

While Excelsior Energy does not feel it is necessary to hold a conference call to 
-··review/debrief the recently completed Feasibility Study, we think there may be valu~ in 

sharing the assessment of this study prepared by Sherner Power Consulting with the 
study participants prior to the SIS kick-:off meeting so they can review areas pf concern 
and our conclusions drawn from this initial screening effort. 

Any questions or follow-up should be directed to me or Steve Sherner, Principal, 
Sherner Power Consulting (715-374-3286 or ssherner@centurytel.net). 

Sincerely, 

~:l,Jllr.J~ 
Michael D: Wadley 
VP Operations and Te hnology 

11 lOQWA"YZATABLVD. •SUrfE305 •M!NNETONKA,"MN-·55305• 
PHONE 952.847.2360• FAX 952.847.2373 

-67-
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Midwest ISO 
Date Type Reference 
03/15/2005 Bill 
04/1212005 ~ill 

-, 

. ~·· . : -·:. 

. · ... ·. - :f. - .. · .• 

Original Amt. 
70,500.00 
10?0~0.00 

4/13/2005 

Bal~ceDue "Discount 
70,500.00 
10,000.00 

CheckAmount [
., 

. ' 
- : 

. ["' . ' 

. . . . - ! 

r 
. .. :• I····_ . 
- .. -. 

.... :•: .... 
. Checking- WellsF!'ll"go · · · 

1 ··, 
. · 8O,50O.pJi. _ 

· ... 
. ... . :- ·:. ;._-:. 

· ·sml:;:~ ·,; ~> _- ; ·::·\/'.-\ .:. ··:· ... ;'.ID~~~EB.~lLYD~~U"lCALSAR!~UARDDIS"lllmUlOIIATD12-ll24-:WD 

§SM-EGIJJUID-unm~ muils ~ms ·. ·: ': :. :_-.: •. , _: 
. -· . . . -

_., ,_;;;; :, r 
-rogemer wun a·cr1et."K 1u1 .pru,ouu tu ~-uv~, un~ 1111ua1 :::.1.uuy .... u;:,1. =1.111101.-v. '-71111..,c;: 1.110 011.c;: 

control agr~ement is stiil under negotiations, a ch~ck for $10,000-is also enclosed to re­
establish the required deposit for this continued deficiency. 

·:: ; . . 
_ .. :. 

Excelsior Energy appreciates your willingness to answer our questions over the last 
-couple of weeks that has helped us gain a better understanding of this phase of the 
Generator Interconnection process. From this dialogue, Excelsior Energy's expectation 
·is tl)at the system impact study (SIS) process for this network resource request will· 
continue beyond ju~t the identificati_on of potential problem areas caused by the project 
interconne~tion and/or operation at full output to the development of a robust regional 
solution(s) ~o that the likely purchasers of long term power from the.project (load 
serving entities in MN and WI) can designi3te the project as a new network resource and 
·have c;:onfiQ~nce sufficient facilities will· be put in place to minimize the potential for unit 
ou'tput beirig constrained. Excelsior Energy understand~ this will be the aggregate 
outc6m$ of the detail~d system impact studies and recently implemented Deliverabi)ity 
Test.- ; .· .,. ·., · · 

. While ~cel~ior Energy does not feel it is necessary to hold a conference call to 
r~view/deb~ef tjle recently completed Feasibility Study, we think there may be value in 
snaring th13 ·_assessm~nt of this study prepared by Shemer Power Consulting with the . 

·'s_t~dy participants prior to the SIS kick-off meeting so they can review areas of concern 
ano our con_ch.isioi;is drawn from this initial screening effort. 

Any questions or follow-up should be directed to me or Steve Sherner, Principal, 
Sherner-Pow~r Consulting (715-37 4-3286 or ssherner@centurytel.net). 

Sinc~r~ly, 

'·AA1-flluJ~ 
Michael p. Wadley 
VP Operations and Te nology 

. 111 OOWAY"ZATA BLVD. •SUITE:305 •MINNETONKA, MN 55305-. 
PHONE 952.B47 .2~60 • FAX 952.847 .2373 

-66-
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ICF 
CDNS-ULTING 

9300 Lee Highway 
Fairfax, VA22031-1207 

Telephone (703)934-3000 Fax (703)218-2547 
Web http://www.lcfconsulllng.com 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 Wayzata Blvd. 

Suite305 

Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Description 

ICF Task Detail 

Task 101: Excelsior Energy Task I 

Subtolnl: ICF Task(s) 

Payment Due Net 30 

Wire Transfer: 

Citizens Bnnk of Pennsylvania 

ABA #: 036076150 

Approved by: 

Payment Options: 

OR 
Account Name: !CF Consulting Group, Inc. 

Account#: 6203219502 

Tnxpayer ID: 52-0893615 

Billing Questions: Call Tina Gross {703) 218-2501 
or EMAIL tgross@lCFConsulting.com 

-54-

....__INV __ O_IC_E _ ____.I· 

Invoice Date: 

ICF Contract No.: 
ICF Invoice No.: 

Invoice.Period: 

Contract Ceiling: · 

Current Invoice Amo1mt 

Ap:11 15, 2005 

024295.0.101 

2005-023009 

Merch2005 

$261,000 

Cumulatfve 
Invoice Amount 

$67,44533 $163,268.04 

$67,445.33 

Remit Payment To: 
!CF Incorporated. L~C 

PO Box. 7777 - W5l0501 

Philadelphia, PA 19175-0501 

Plense reference our contract nod 

invoice numbers on your check 

$163,268.04 

ORIGINAL 

i 
l 

I •• 
I 
I 
I_ 
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LTE .. C 
Ener-gy $;y,i.tems 

Please make chacks payable lo: 
AL TEC Eneryy Systems, Inc.. 

Tax ID No. 41-1994420 

· Billing for Wark Completed: April 1, 2005--April 30, 2005 

Bill to: 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd. 
Suite 305 

Invoice Date: 
· -I __ ~_a_y_4_,_2o_o_s_~ 

Minnetonka, Minnesota 
. 55305 

Invoice Number: 

Amount Due: 

2005-006 

$8,570.00 

Mileage Not applicable this period 
Expense 

NIA · . $0.00 

.Legal 
Services 
-J. Jarvis 

- Exhibit D draft 
- Chapter 6 draft 
- PPA petition draft 

· - RDF comments 
- 2168.1993 & .1694 memoranda 
(see attached for daily details) 

Payment to: 

ALTEC Energy Systems, Inc. 
3989 Central Avenue NE 

Suite 530 
Minneapolis, ·Minnesota 55421 

85.7 $100.00 

Total 

lnvoice·payab/e upon thirty {30) days of receipt. 

-53-

$8,570.00 

$8,570.00 



Client: Excelsior Energy ~c. 
Invoice Number: 20050430 
Invoice Date: May 2, 2005 

Description of Services: 

MaryM.Day 
12613 95th Avenue North 
Maple Grove, 1v1N 55369 

Controller Services for the month of April 2005. Specific Activities:· 
• Finalization of 2p05-2006 Excelsior Energy Inc. budget in 

conformance to DOE requirements 
• Conversion of existing accounting data to include 

appropriate coding for DOE submission purpo~es 
• Follow up for Excelsior Energy l:p.c. annual audit for the 

period ende~ December 31, 2004 
• Monthly Closing Activities 

Hours by Task 
0.01 .01 General Company Administration 
4.:10.01 DOE Reporting and Management 
9.98.01 DOE Negotiations Total 

Total Hours 
Billing Rate 
Total Consulting Services 
Expenses 
Invoice Total 

Payment Terms: 
Per Co~sulting Services Agreement 

-40-

58.0 
,, 13:0 

8.0" 

79.0 
$ 75.00 
$ 5,925.00 

.$ 
$ 5,925.00 

I . 
. ! 



2005-024200 
04/19/05 

Bill To: 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100. Wayzata Blvd 
Suite 305 

Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Te~:. NET 3_0 
Due Date: 05/19/05 

Project Nwnber: 024260.0. •09 

Description: 

GE MAPS Model Runee 

Subtotal: 

CONTRACT 
VALUE 

2,000.00 

2;000.oa 

CUMULATIVE INVOICE AMOUNT 
Less PREVIOUSLY INVOICED 
CUimENT .l\MOUNT DUE 

Invoice Total 

Rffitlt To: 
ICF Resources, L.L.C. 

PQ Bo?( 7777 - W510503. 

_Phi.J.adelphia, PA 19175-0501 

P:d.llle Cont:r:act: 
Invoice Total.: 
Currency: 

2,000.00 
USD 

Description: EXCELSIOR:GE MAPS MODEL 

2,000.00 

2,QD0.00 

-33-

CUMIJLA'l"IIIE 
INVOICE 
AMOUNT. 

2,000.00 

2,000.00 

PREVIOUSLY 
INVOICED 

o.oo 

o.oo 

PERCENT 
COMPLETE 

3.00.00 % 

2,000.00 
o.oo 

2,000.00 

2,000.00 



Ceteris, Inc. 
9783 Belmont Lane 
Eden Prairie, MN 55347 

Bill To 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd. - Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 5~305 

. 

Description 

Expenses - April, 2005 

. 

Phone# Fax# E-mail 

952-942-0655 952-943-0217 Ceteris@mn.rr.~m 

-26-

l 
! . 

Invoice 
! . 

' 
Date Invoice # .. 

512/2005 2005-9 
I., 

I 

Terms 

Due on reqeipt 

Amount-.. 
553.12 

Total $553.12 



Ceteris, Inc. 
9783 Belmont Lane 
Eden Praf rie, MN 55347 

Bill To 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
111 DO Wayzata Blvd. - Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Des.cription .. 

Consulting Services - April, 2005 

At-Risk Account Beginning Balance: $55,375 

. At-Risk Accoµnt Ending !3alance: $45,375 

.. 

Phone# Fax# E-m,;1il 

952-942-0655 952-943-0217 Ceteris~mn.rr.com 

-25-

Invoice 
Date Invoice# 

5/2/2005 2005--10 

Terms 

Due on rec:eipt 

Amount 
10,000.00 

Total $10;0D0.00 



EXCELSIO!l 'fN!;llGV INC. 
11100 WA"YZA.TA.Dl.VP. 
SIJITE3ll5 
MlNNJml~ MN SSJOS 

ATTENTION: ACCOUNJSPAYIIBI.E 

l'A'fMENTTEl!MS, l'IEI"JDOAYS 

YOUll.OIIDEllND.: WA0ll!O-Q9BI 

. INVOICE. 

INVOICENO. 
DA.Th 
ComllACT: 

illlSINVDIC!alSFOR.CONSUI.TINGSE!l.VICESP.El\FOIIMEllFOIU:XCE.SIDllllNER!lY,INC INACCO!tlMNCEWJillnlE 
1E!MS Af'<ll CONOIDONS OFTimTEOINICnl. CONSULTING SE!l.VIC!:5 AGR!:EMENl'EXECITTED 111'-'D MADE 
El'FECTIVEJ;..'IUMY 11,2005. . 

"TillSINVOICECOVEltS S3VICE5FOll1llEPBIUODFROMFEIIIIUAllVlJl,:!OOfTilllOUGli APIULJ,JOO!i 

A2AS.l:N.2MAR OSJNV ..>Js 

OPTIMJZA TION STIJDJF.S 

TOTAL LABOR 

EXPENSES 

~ 
612.5 

TOTAL-OPTIMIZATION STUDIES 

TARGET PRICE DEVELOPMENT 

TOTAL LABOR 

EXPENSES - NIH- 691541 
EXPENSES- CORTEZ-690843 

30,0 

TOTAL-TARGET PRICE DISCUSSION 

MEETING MARCH 28 &29, 200~ 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 

PU:ASE: WIIIE:l!EIIIITT.ANO: TO: 
\VEl.tS FARGO JlA711C 
SANFRA!'!CISCO.CA. 
ABA 121D00218 

i\MOIJNT 

5i94,142.50 

SO.DD 

$94,]42.50 

S7,170.00 

SI,IDB.87 
$1.021.27 

$9,300.14 

ffillACCOUNT: FLUOR I:NT£1U'IUS£S. INC. 
ACCOUNT NO.4G0O-l4P91!3 
J?EFER£NC£1NVOJC£NO.. U0DJ0!J7l9 

-15-
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EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC: . 

11100 WAn.ATA BOULEVARD 
SUITE305 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 

Project 04-01917-01.000 EXCELSIOR: MASABA IGCC .. 

April 11, 2005 
Project No: 0~1017-01000 
Invoice No: 007295ff 

•=- •,•~ !' • _{~::;;;;Ji): :°;:;i-J ;"=••• .-~ •~•:• • ,..;. •,'> •. •• ••••--~ i-..: .. ; • • h • ••i.fi" .. :~:[;~ .. ,~~:~.r.,,,::t 
Prdfe~s1ba~1~~~~i~e~'ff'or.;tfi~:b'er,icli!t::eriEi"fnai~M~~cil:i~a~~~2on·s.: .,: -; · .---~i'.- · .... -

i-~~k:- ~()~;?· ~ :::'~)iA~~ iGc~ .... -. ., ::'~ .. · ~ ~ ~- _··-~)1t•'~~r/ ..... --..... -. ; ---. ---· .. ;.'~:·]. ~_-:£\\:~{~ .. : 

Professional Personnel 

BERGSTROM, ANITA 
KOSSTRIN, HERBERT 

Totals 

Total Labor 

Reimbursable Expenses 

MEALS 
HOTELS 
SURFACE TRAVEL 
AIRTRAVEL 
POSTAGE 
MICROCOMPUTER- TYPE .1 

Hours 
2.00 

34.00 
36.00 

Total Reimbursables 

Billing Limits. 
Total Billings 

Limit 
Remaining 

Current 

11,260.72 

Rate 
115.00 
287.00 

Prior 

4,519.50 

Amount 
230.00 

·9,758.00 
9,988.00 

18.00 
135.26 
239.19 
789.90 

0.37 
9.0.00 

1,272.72 

Total this task 

To-date 

15,780.22 
25,000.00 

9,219.78 

Total this lnvoi e 

TERMS: INVOICES DUE ON RECEIPT. INTEREST CHARGED ON PAST DUE AMOUNT 

P. 0. Box 9344 Framingham, MA 01701-9344 

Phone (508} 935-1600 Fax {508) 935-1888 www.rwbeck.com 

-12-

9,988.00 

1,272.72 

$11,260.72 

$11,260.72 

·! 
I 

l. 

r. 

I 

L 



I 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAVZATA BLVD 
THIRD FLOOR . 
MINNETONKA. MN 55305 
RENEE SASS (651)373-0691 

. . 
Regulated saivlcas provided by Cyprass Communical!ons OperaUng Company, Im: 

Account#: 

Invoice#: 

lm10lca Dale: 

Payment Due: 

********** Considering An Office Move? *********k 
Cypress provides voice & Internet service in ANY building. 

Contact your Customer Sales Specialist at 
888-205-6912 or customersales@cypresscom.net for details. 

Returned Check Charge is $25.00 

Paga 01 1· ' 

657001010-18Q4000A 
5434173 
APRIL 01, 2005 
MAY 01, 2005 

0!1ect lnqul1les To: 

(877)590-5955 

r 

[ 

r 

Please write the invoice number on·your check. I 
:1cm1 r,conU1ecc..m1111omw o:moooa\ J DODGDtm 

Detach and return remit portion with your payment.· 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------:'fCOl5 

-tf'Rla.& 

6 ~• Cypress Communications 
15 Piedmont Genter 

- · - Suite 100 
"o.., 0 ~., Atlanta GA 30305 

llt UN JC.,_ 1 \ 

ATTN: RENEE SASS 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAVZATA BLVD 
THIRD FLOOR 
MiNNEfONKA, MN 55305-5517 

-2-

REMITTANCE STATEMENT 

Customer Number: 657001010-18Q4000A 
Date: APRIL 01 2005 Invoice#: 5434173 

l1ll11ll1JJII,11111l11l111ll111llmll111111lll.l11lrlmlrl,I 
CYPRESS COMMUNICATIONS 
DEPT. CH17003 
PALATINE, IL 60055-0001 

657001•1• 18Q4DODA 5434173 •00078345 • 



Payroll earnings Amount Federal Taxes Sta to/Local Taxes Deductions 
Totals Gross (3 I 111,54 SS/Mecl 242,63 MN State 147,99 

RE:GLO.R 1,010.aa Fed WI 331 .15 
SALARY 2, 161,54 

Total Gross 3,171.54 Total Withholdings 721.77 Total Deductions 

Taxes Tax Type Deposit Total Taxes Employer Employoe 
Responslblllty This Pay This Pay 

Social Security/Medicare ADP 485.26 242,63 242,63 
Federal Withholding ADP 331 .15 331.15 

Federal Deecsit 816.41 242,63 573,78 
Federal Unemployrrant ADP 15.77 15,77 
MN State lm:orra Tax ADP 147.99 147,99 
MN Unernployrrent ADP 21.57 21.57 

ADP Aesponslb!llty 1,001.74 279,97 721.77 
Total Ta>ces 1,001.74 279.97 721. 77 

Cash Amount Account Number Bank Number Bank Nam; 
Flow Checks 722,89 
summary Net Dlrec:I Depostts 1,726,88 

Taxes• ADP Resp. 1,001.74 
I ADP Invoice 61,29 

w Cash Requlroments 3,512,80 
I 

8467272343 091000019 WJ;U..S FARGO BANK 

Mosssgos We are responsible for depositing your payroll taxes listed above. 

EASYPAY 
Client: 5EI 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC Payroll s·ummary 

( 

I 
' 

Net Pay 
1 Chk 722,89 

_3_ •eps 1,Z2!;!,BB 
4 

I 
Pays 2,449.77 

4 Total Net 2,449.77 

Taxable Wages II of Tax Rate ID Number 
Employees 

3, 171,54 4 412D19511 
3,171.54 4 412019511 

1,971 ,54 4 ,8000 % 412019511 
S, 171.54 4 5815595 
3, 171,54 4 .6800 % PPPL FCFIO 

Period Covered: 04/04/2005 • 04/10/2005 Run: 
Check Date: 04/14/2005 Week:. 

Qtr: 
Page: 

a 
15 
2 
1 

.,, 



-~· 
/l.• 

I 

U1 

ExCELSJO:R ENERGY 1-N·c. 

Employee Name: ..;.M""lk;.;.e;..:.;.Wccac..d""le"'"y ________ _ 

Period Start Date: ... 21;..;1.:..:;12,_0o;;.;;5;..._ ____ _ 

Por'lod end Date: ..;:4.:.:.17:.:.12:.::0~05::,_ ____ _ 

Date Reason For Exoense Catenorv Code Pavee 

2/221200 s eon Phom, 5200 5200 Verimn 

3/22/2005 Coif Phone 5200 5200 Vorizon 

2/14/05. Mfl!J'j Psrklna at Canltol 6100 5130 

3/16/2005 ParJdna In St Pour IMN Chnmber Maatinol 5100 5130 Robort Street RDmD 

3123/2005 Perklnn In St pour (Oenl DI Commaii:e Ui>dstre Meeting) 5100 5130 Rober1 Slrast Rsmr> 

4/412005 Tmd frcm elroort to holel' • 5100 5135 
.... 

41812005 Holel/Qhone/lntnmeVmaal' 5100 5110 Sw!eDOtsl 

416/2005 Air Fara ta Chk:aao• 6100 6140 NWA 

41612005 Sthullla from holel to elrnort 5100 5136' 

4/412005 Mlleene to and rrom olroort (24 ~lea) 6100 , 6120 

41612005 Mllllll!le lo and m>m alrocrt 5100 5120 

2/10/2005 ComDuler•Toshlbn Model Teem 9100, Selal Number.1302764aPU 5500 5525 Comouter RonelsllDl!CB 

Parldno In Mlnneaoolls IXtenf m1H1Unoa on PPAl 5100 5130 

• ~------- _____ ,_,_.., •• Jat... --•--•'-- -1 t""'r--1..:_ ""'"~ ~--c...---- ,_ l"'IL.1----

jY/4 ~ 
11100 Wayzata Slvd • Sulla 305 • Minnetonka MN 55305 • 952,847.2360• FE!X 962,847.2373 

,. 

Expense Report 

Total Cost 
/ ••• •o 

... ?, J/ 
i, -. tJ - "" _..,,,.,.. -;.; 

'-$00:llB J 
t 
t ... ;:; 

.....$:ll!,!lC 

~072 ~ -~ 

. J ... 
~,... 

~ . f $18.00 

' 

·-= 
T~ 

,, __ , __ 



,. 
.,. 

I 

°' I 

lblc.UJ~1'J; ~---y INC~· 

Employee Name: _D_a_nt_el_O_ls_o_n ________ _ 

Period Start Date: -'4"""{7""'/2;;:;0.;;.;05=-------

Perlod End Date: ...;4"-'/1-=-3/:.;;2::;Q0::.:5=-------

:Date Reason For Exoense Cateoory Code Pavee 
4r7/2005 Lunch MeaUng Mesaba 5105 Subwav 

4rTl2005 Office Suoulles Ext:alslar Enemv 5510 Office Depot 

4/9/2005 Office Suppllas Excelslar Enemy 5510 ' Sam's Club 

.. 
.. 

.. 
.. 

. . 
... 

. . 

.. 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN 55305 • 952.847.2360• Fa>< 952.847,2373 

-, .-·--

Expense Report 

Total Cost 
$43,65 

$8,72 -

.. 

Total: $114,B3 



,. 
jl 

~ 

I 

"'.J 
I 

,OFFICE DEPOT 
1005 PlYH•UTH ROA• 

MINNETbNkA, MN 65345 
·c ~?J'.fS: fi25.-°iin 9 

IJE. WILL REFl/~S'.':i=jjq'yifr:cHNeLosy ITEH 
WY.fHIN '14. odiis WITH THIS RECEIPT 

SDFTIJARE/lAPTOPS EXCHG SAME ITEM DNLY 

EJ11Plo1,ee 433449 1no<1107105 11:56 
Store #0295 Res #011 Tran #3527 
~ALE POS Version 4,17A 

078731021823 PPR PLATE,9",250PI{ 
1@8,1!;1 8,19 

SUBTOTAL 
MN 6.5~ SALES TAX 

TOTAL 
8, 19 
0,53 
8,72 

lllll/l.lf l/.;fJHH!lf /li!/1-lf lfl! *·XI/WK lfl/11 l/lfiflllfJ! I! lflfl!li 1111 

For a-phance to IJJn 
One or 40-$100 or 1-$1000 
Quarterl!i ~rees, 

8,72 

~lllllll/lllfllil/1!11*1/lllli11~1/Hlll/11111111**llll*lllllllllll1 

Our Business Is Sr1vlng 
Your Businegi; Monlly,14 

ACCOUNT.-. 
APPROVAL~ 

CHANGE DUE 009!137 
0,00 

#'ITEMS SOLD 10 
TCU 2662 0466 8444 6574 3394 1 

11111m1111wm1111~1111m1~111~ 
~~ 

(•· 

·;. 



0001 
Server: VENANCIO R 
0~/07/05 11:37, Swiped 

SUBWAY II 
c. J 
MERCHANT II: 

Rec: 7 
Terrilnal: l 

CARD TYPE ACCOUNT HUMBER 
DISCOVER · ){){l()!){l<t1 

Na~e: DANIEL H OLSON 
00 TRANSACTION APPROVED 
AUTHORIZATION U: 007893 
Reference: ·0002512 
TRANS TYPE: Credit Card SALE 

TOTAL: 43 _ s·s 

I -· 

I 

( .. 

.. I 

. I 

... -·· - .......... ··-···· -·· ····· ... -········· ·······:·············-········-····-·······················-·········-····. ·······-··-···x ~.·:·~:-~·~::·:~··~.-~.·.·=·~:~-:··················-········ .. ································· ·····················································[ 

PHONE: C 

CARDHOLDER WILL PRY CARD ISSUER ABOVE 
AMOUNT PURSUANT TO CA~QHOLDER AGREEMENT 
One Cop~ to Custo~er 

-8-

I.. 

I. 



BUITo 

Excelsior Energy, Toe. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd., Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Customer PO# 

FLEXNET 
-

-
Terms ~~~,, 

Due on receipt (j)~,rv 
Description 

Flex.Net Maintenance .Agreement 9/112004 - 8/3) /2005 
Month 8ofl2 

~~~~r,tg?~~)}:l~ce Fo:".'ani: 61-25 
FlexNet Hours Used Maren 2005: 0.00 
FlexNet Hours New B11lance: 62.25 

Minnesota State Sales True 

.. .. • 

We ~~_iire~iai~-~~(b'usi~es~-.· 

Please remit to: 

StarTech Computing, Inc. 
1755 Old West Main Street 
Red Wing, MN 55066 

·• ·- . . .. .... 

.. 

Phone# _ 1 0 _35-0607 
Fax# l-u.u-.,uJ-0507 

Date Invoice Number 

4/6/2005 16208 

) . 

Work Order# StarTech· PO# 

Qty Rate Amount 

6 95.00 570.00 

[ 
6.50"/4 O.OD 

Total !!i570.00 

Payments/Credits $0.00 

Balance Due $570.00) 

www.startech-comp.com 



1 · ·Qwest-L.2 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
Bill Date: 1\pr 10, 2005 
Account No: 952 738-9064 053 
Page 1 of2 

Spirit of Service"' 

www.qwesl.com 

·. . ·. Balance .· . . .: New .. . . · . ,. . ... ' . Total · . Due Date for . 
Forwa·rd : . · Charges· · Amount Due .. New Charges 

$.00 

'Y Previous Balance 
Charges 
Payment 

Balance Forward 

'Y New Charges 
Qwest 

Total New Charges 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 

,;•:. 

$39.04 $39.04 

Account S1~mmary 

Thank you for your payment 

For questions, call: 
i-800-603-6000 

Page 
2 

May 1, 2005 

38.90 
38.90'R 
$.00 

39.04 
$39.04 

$39.04 

· Buy one Sanyo 4920 wireless phone at $49.99, get one free! (after mail-in rebate, 2 
year agreement required.) Plus, get free calls back to your main office number and 
a free 2-month subscription to Ready Linksts', a push to talk service that uses no 
minutes (only $i o a month after free trial period.) Prices do not include taxes, 
surcharges and shipping/handling. Call i-800-996-2094 today. 

Qwest, PO Box 173821, Denver, CO 8021 _7-3821 

-11-

+ 

~--



, Vector Internet Services, Inc. 
12 S 6th St Ste 630 

Minneapolis, MN 55402-

Detailed Acconnt Statement 
Date: 4/1812005 

http://www.visi.com/ e-mail: billing@visi.com 
Account: 67927 

Pagel ofl 
Phone: 612-395-9000 Fax: 612,-288-0889 

Excelsior Energy 
Dan Olson 
11100 WeyzataBlvd Ste305 
HopkinsMN 55305-5537 

l1l,l11l1ln,ll1llm~l1lnl1lnl1lmllalmll,,l.ll1111lnll 
wt ____ , 

Item Descnption . · Price Qty Extended Price 

SVC#574 4/16/2005 to 5/16i2005-..- ChoiceDSL Delmc.e 19.95 .. 1 . · 19.95 

h i 
19.95 0.00 · 19.95 0.00 19.95 

.1ake checks payable to VISI.com. DueDate: 
illing/payment info available online at https://my.visi.com 
Ne've extended our support hours! Reach us Mon-Fri 8AM-9PM, Sn~ & Sun I( Please P~y this Amount: 

~!!@lffl@ffiM~#mjfflj&~j 
19.95 . 0.00 0.00 0.00 

- ·. Please return this portion~~;~~;_-

Account: 67927 Name: Excelsior Energy 

Username: elLce1sioi-energy 

·Mail remittance to: 

Vector Internet Services, Inc. 

12 S 6th St Ste 630 

Minneapolis, MN 55402-

Total Amount Due: 

Amount Enclosed: 

. -13- 67927 

Upon Receipt 

19.95 

4/18/2005 

19.95 

19-95 

PID:34715"7 

•;:·. 



Payroll 
Totals 

Earnings 
Gross 
REGLAR 
SALARY 

Amount I Fedora I Taxos . · Stato/l.ocal Taxos I Doduotlons 
S, 853 , 08 SS/!vled 294 , 76 MN State 211 . oa · 

730,00 FedWt 543,54 
3,123.08 

Total Gross 3,853.08 I Total Withholdings 1,049.38 I Total Deductions 

Taxes Tax Typo Ooposit TotalTaxos Employor Employee 
Rosponslblllty This Pay This Pay 

Social Security/Medicare ADP 589,52 294,76' 294,76' 
Federal Wrthholdlng ADP 543.54 543,54 

Federal Deposit 1,133,06 294,76' 838,30 
Federal Unernployrrent ADP 21.22 21.22 
MN Slate lncorre Tax ADP 211,08 21'!,08 
MN Unemployrrent ADP 26,20 26,20 

ADP Responsibility 1,391.56 342, 18 1,049.38 
Total Taxes 1,391,56 342, 18 1,049.38 

Cash Amount Account Numbor BankNumbor Bank Name 
Flow Checks '1,327,70 
summsry Net Direct Deposits 1,476,00 

1 Taxes• ADP Resp, 1,391.56 
1--' ADP Invoice 51.47 
~ Cash Roqulrgmonts 4,246,73 8467272:MS 091000019 WELLS FARGO BANK 

MGSsages We are responsible for depositing your payroll taxes fisted above. 

EASYPAY 

Client: 5EI . 
EXCELSIOfl ENERGY INC Payroll Summary 

.---- :t .---! 

Net Pay 
1 Chk 

_2_ Oeps 
3 Pays 

3 Total Net 

Taxablo Wagos ·· # of Tax Raio 
• Employees 

S,853.0B S 
3,B53,0B 3 

2,653,08 
3,853,08 
3,853,08 

.s 
s 
3 

,8000 % 

,6800 % 

1,327.70 
1,476.00 
2,803.70 

2,803.70 

ID Numbor 

412019511 
412019511 

412019511 
5815595" 
.APPL Fa=lO 

Period Covered: 04/18/2005 • 04/24/2005 Run: 
Check Date:. 04/28/2005 · Weak: 

Qtr: 
Page: 

.r--; 

9 
-17 

2 
1 



I 

lo-' 
Cl\ 

I 

Invoice for May 2005 

Invoice for rental related payments 

· Invoice Date: 04/19/2005 

Location amlAddress 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 WAY"ZATA BLVD 
MINNETONKA, MINNESOTA 65343 

Payable May 1, 2005 

Billing Address: 

* sum of unpaid Iiams from prior months 

. Date of Printing: 20-Apr-2005 

,--· 

Remit to: 
Attn: Be"th Tourtellotte 
Aetna, Inc, 
151 Fa011lngl0n Ave 
Real Estala Servlces/RTB1 
Hartford, CT 06156 

r-

· Payment Amount Expense Type Notas 
5,600,00 Base Rani 

5,500,00 

Paga 1 of 1 

:--, '~ ,.;._~ -.:.....-.... 



•
Bluefrom 

,. • American t;xpress~11 

·----··. -- --· . -- -- .. -·· .. _ ...... --· -·-- -- .. -- --.. -- ·-· - . ---- ---- --- .......... - - . -
Prepar<dFor . • . Cla;irg Oa!a 

. _04/17/05 JULIE ANN JORGENSEN Page 1 of 10, 

. Credit Line 
·summary 
on04/17/05 

·.· .. 

98.00 

Totaf~l Available Credit C~ ~-~ ' . ·Aviii1able _Gash : :_':._: ;,)JrW~ ·. . \ifi~.$ . , l,:fuiil,.$:.' ., ,.. 1:imit$ 
·: 29,100.00 24~09.22 : · ·: .:..f;ooQ:oQ,,\:· ;,. 4,000.00 
-·· ~:-:. :.·; . : . . . . . . : · : -::-: . ·- ; 

P~yinent Due [!~t~ 
0.5/D7 /05 ; .. · ·: 
Please refer to.page 2 .. 
far lmportaril)11!TJrni~cin 
regartlirig your·account ·· 

Cqntai::t us at www.i:m1eiie~q~5<pf~.com or C?.)I ¢µstemer.$ei:v.ic'e ~t,~~BBB-BLUE-741 .. 
. . .- . :. :'""•:·-- •. . . ·. ~ . : . . . . . . -. ~ :·. . . . . .; ·_. . 

·~. 

- ::.~r:~~-: ... ~-::,· ::• , .. , ... :.:~,. ·. f~ ~- ''; .=. :_.}·' .. • :f -:•. :~--:.:: .. ;·:••·• ;,.;.• 0

, • , , , , 

. ·., . . ~i_y~;f,.ii.µrl.l:lpme;~.J\lijw.J .. PQ.~-Mljjij:1Qt~.e·.;~~lu~we ·S~vlqg~ . . .. ·· .. _,,.~·. ;;::, .. , . 
: fr9$'.'~pti!·:fl-i~ijy/n,, ·2PPp~J~)5t'!,!El9~~nUlQ~.;~f!?.JJft~P.~cial. dffe~ and reti~tes frpm t0p b,rand~ ·, 

-l!ke. Klt~_lj_~.r~i:!~.t?D,i;l. ~~m~m}.~ -~8~f:e.~. ,MqJ=.\(~liY:l!~Y im!J} IVl.ay 10,May 23, the-poolest horn~ 
proi;l~g~Jfl,:iu e~p~riene~·.are ·up :for:gr(;:lbs .. at.~p~'c:ia.L$arqmeinber-only-pric~. including_•· , .. 
My 9t!J~wi~µ.'~.'?g.t.7,.:a_•Qf.¥-f.ito -~~~~lji~~~J'J.>~~~~_t1~·~ropght to you by REAL SIMP~®- Check. 

. oµt.~•1J1Yljf~mycar~:~o.m/~prln.9bo~~-:,, ,;~} ,'/, '· · . . 

~oJ~'.•,~i~~~~~r~~(~iJ¥~~~~fu~tt~~:~ -~~f {~;j_[?~~;~J:.!~~m~_~µbjec~ tp piiip)ge~ Q~an~~~~:~:~; .. •. 

.: -

-~ 
-;-·••, ,· 

••• 

ie~l;lim:~tP!t~m~J~r:!fJ1mited :and w1ll:b,~ :soli:J"r;iFJ.:flili~t\spme, first served ·oasis, See -website fur full· 
.t~~,~.'-~~!f:~~~i~_~n~·: .. , : .... f~_·:~·-?,.~:. _..,.·;.·::;,\:\\:?.:::·.: .· · · . · .. ·,·,. 

'Payment Due Date: 
05/07/05 

-.:·.;., 

.: .. 

Continued on ;pa~.:$ Pl~~, ~~ia;~~~~ ·:' .. 
number tin all.checks and 
i:oir~sp•ndence: ' -: ~~ '. . .. - ..... : ... 

.. ••· 

JULIE ANN. JORGENSEN·· 
~·05'/EK~El}SJP.BE.~EJ{~Y 

.... 
Total New .Balance Make_ch!!Ck:pay~e to · 

:$4;~0.78 Amei:J~~:~pr.~~- · 

11l'O'O •WAYZAJ.A -BLVD 
MTNNETOliH<A·'MN '5I5·30.5-5517. •.' 

. • :: •• • . • :Y• -·~ . ' • • • • • - • ••• • 

J;ljl,~'ii;,li~i1,};~j,hilili~l:1:,;,i1i,,,ll·;l-iil1i;·,:oiil ' 
. • 1 - • • : ~ 

:;.,iinlmum Amount.Due 
. $98,,00 

.. $ 

To ·avoid addili•nal ... . 
Fi11arjce,GIJfll'!les ~!1 -. 
Purchases;•:pay Ne:w .. , . 
BDalanD. i:eat bifoil:!: f'?-Y.f:1)6.nl, 

UB 0. . •· .• :. 

Ghee~ h~~e iyour-a.dd~ss 
or telephone· number.has 

Amount enclosed changed. Note chang!3s on 
. Mail Payment to: ll,l ,lll.ihlil,llil.,'Jlil,l,l,H,11IH,;J,ll,l,lll,l l,l,I 1,1,IJ,I reverse side • 

AMi;R :!;'J;All!. -EXP.;f.l,E:.s:s 
PO :sOX···a6ff002 . 
FT LA_UDER[!A~E ·FL 33336 - 0002 

I, ,II, 111 I u i 11, 11I J, 11li1ll11 ;JI 111l!11111 l Ill 1t 111, I,,, ,I, I I 

-1-7-
000489•7800•0•~--~ 14 rl 

• 

i-



•

z, 
Prep:,,od Fer 

• JULI~ANNJOR~ENSEN 

New Activify continued 

03/16105 OFFICEW.X:, l!'JC. 0705INVER BROVE HEIBHTMN 
OFFICE SUJ:' PµEs 55076 

03/17/05 INTEGF!ATED:BUSINESS THOUSAND OAKS CA 
l;iµ~~);:13l)n~:Q P.AODUCTS 
RqGJ-Jo. ,07617004 

03/19/05 OF:ACEMAX, ING. 07051NVER GROVE HBGHTMN 
OFFICE SUP.P.LIES 55076 

03/21/05 UPS" 1ZT5Hl3B0198461972 80[!.811-1648 GA 
92698. 

DATE 03/2V05 TAK# 1ZT519380198461972 
FR _ZIP ~05 TO ZIP 92698 US 
0D000 NEXT.DAY AIR 
RsF# 

0?/21105 UP.S-·,zr519380193473763 8D0-811'·1648 GA 
92656 . . 
DA1E ~1/05 TAK# 1ZT519380193473763 
FR ZIP 55305TO ZIP 92656 US 
OOP.DDNE)_{T_DAY AIR . 

··--········AEF# ..... · .. ····-······· -
03.f21/05 l,.lf'~Al;)JD0024287671451 8Do-811-1648 GA 

03/24/05 

03l31i'D5 

ooim"D .. · . 
'riATEo3/2-U051RK# ADJD0D24287671451 
FRZIPTOZiP 
·00000 
F.!Ei=# sH#OotJ0Tii1·s3s 
~09 No. hbtipT5JOOB 

UP,S•tZT5193B01!!39259998D0-811-1648 GA 
2?102 ,. . . 
DAT.E:03f.31J05:rRK# 1 Zf519380193925999 
f.l_l~P ~~OSTO·Zll; 221~ us 
090,9.0 NEXfQAY.~IR 
REF.#. . ..... _ ... _ 

03!31105 UPS• i'N5J938019324018480D-811-1648 GA 

(!3/31/0_5 

6D06i 
DATI: 03i31/05 TAK# 1 ZT519380193240184 
F.'F.f~~ffi~PFQ ZIP 60051 us 
~:ii~~ q~y AIR 
· ..... . 

·ups• 1ZT5t93ao19193477a aoo-s11-1648 GA '55113. .. . . 
0ATE0~1/05 TAK# 1ZT519380191934778 
F.R.ZIP 55305TOZIP55113 US 
ooobo NEXT. DAY AIR 
A.¢~tt 

-03/31/05 UP;::t·.1ZT5~9380191358201 800-811-1648 ·GA 

,;~~-03/31i05 TAK# 1ZT519380191368201 
F.R ZIP 55305 TO.ziP 60603 us . 
00000 NEXT.DAY. AIR F\~~ii. ·•.:. . 

04/02/05 ·IKEA,BLOOMINGTON 9528768605 ·MN 
ruFii:i1ni"kE . · ..... • .. ·- •. . 

04/05/05 N.EW'{Of\K TlMES DIGITLBIWNG@NYTJMES.CONY 
NYTIMES.COM PAYPRODUCTS . 

04/05/05 .Slt,.,iONDELIVERS.COM 176397149~0 MN 
GROCERIES 

•I~•:,.-~:••• 

Page3ol1D 

5~/0 

.•· . 

.•·• •.•• :•:a•• •. 
.. ... . ... - . .. . ., .. •.. .. . ·--: 

5S-:ro 
.. ·_ :· -~-_.. 

r.. . :. . .: : ·= 

s-·S-lS- ·. 

r5 5 lo 

-18-

.. ; ·. 

" 

. I 
Amcunt$ 

91.65 I 

426.88 
I 

95.82 

I 
21.63 

·21.63 

10.0D 

19.16 

15.33 

19.16" 

32.37 

2.95 

Continued an ravarse 
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P1op;ued Fw 

JULIE AN¾>l JORGENSEN 
"' 

New ·AciMty rontinued 

04/06/05 ·:MINNETONKA DON PABLOS-1182 MINNETONKA MN 
·roob.AND BEVERAGE 

04/07/05 .. ···.OfF.ICEMAX, INC. 07051NVEA GROVE HEIGHTMN 
; -OF.F-IC3E-SUPPUES 55076 

04/08/05 · 'UPS.1ZE29A73019920415B 8Dll-B11-1648 GA . . :_.. . 
55734 

. . _ ._g}.rr_~ 1)4108/05 TAK#: 1ZE29R7301992D415B 
·_':•ff.I ZIP,55305 TO ZIP 55734 US 

·· :Joil.Q~ ziim-•Av ruA . 
.. .-\F!.~t ·. 

04/11/05 ··fAU.:Cb_lilFERENGINGJNCPISCATAWAY. NJ . 

. . J~i.J~l.N.!=§8,Sf!VS ,.NEC . 
MN_ 04/11/05 .. :\ib~!tMS1;'-AIRPT#4St.:P~ul 

,;RqitNJ:b-•00100045 . . .. ::; .. '" .. ~--- ....... •. . . 
Olt/13/05' :·.-Ji.R~~;'t_:tt:$1$80193382816 B00-811-1648 GA ·.::: .·.' .. .· ... .-:~fa'£:.=:· : : : . . .. ' . - .. 

·--~-~~~--!w,13!QSi:RKi1ZT519380193382816 -7 z..__ I _f-
·FF-f'ZIP.55305 TO"ZIP 22102 US .J ./ J 

.- _.99~0:~_i'.4WDAYAIR 

.:.,'fl~://',, ... ·,. 
04113/05 · : :i.:.Jp.S~:iZE29R73019306581"9 BDD-B11-1648. GA .. 

. ;-/~b.~f\:.... . ·.. . . -
·-.:=J~~f~-OfJ:~P~:f!'l~~ZE29R!301930658~9 . ··· .. .-_ _-;- ."_7-;:-I r--

·' •;f:~.?:J.f?-~0?T021P 60061 US . : . -. . ·-::::, .J . J 
·=00000.NEXTDAY AIR , 
iFIEiPi . ,-· . . ... , . -·. 

04113/QS ,. /i . ~~:~R73019QB0820980~~1:-1648 ~-- __ 

: f0;ii.ii·j)il1.ieios·mKtt1zE2SR7so19oaoa20fi · · 
: ~;i=R·ZiP:SSiios:ii:o"zu1> s6s03 us · · 
: -'.:0ori@1_r,;jfu;fiAY AlA · - .- · •. :~~ijf_ ..... ~ __ ,._ .. 

04/13/05,.- ?~~~;~_z?2:9.~7$Q~9p,~3~./3~~-;811-:1~ ~- , 

: ::tj~r:g~~1:~0~!f.l~ 1Z.E29R73Dl.~_p~g3i3~ : · · .. _ .· J s---( s--
. · --,FF.lZIR55305·T0 ZIP 55113 US . · .. · ··· .. - , ~ 

;·1w9c.~~,itiAY·~A · . . . : . . · . · 
':.'• ·. .. . . .. 

; 04/1.:~,05 )~~~J\i.R.~P!'f!":f:!t-RKINGSAINTPAUL MN .. ·. 
. iP:Al}~f.!'f fE~$ . ' 

04/13/05 .dF.F-IGEii,W,<; INC. 07.0SIN\(EF.i ~ROVE H~IGl-flMN-. · 
. . -.. ;-;- ... ,:.,':ttf#.Vi~i:.~\Ji:ff.im¥s'i~507/i _· ~--: · -:. --··.' :·-'···. · · \''.-\ .-_ :··-.,. · 
04/13/05. ··"OFF_IGEMAX; li'-/C. i>7.051NV!=AGf.lOVE-HEIGHTfy'IN 

-:Rf:F\8~,~\JBPU.ES :s:$ii1s · . ·· 
04/14/05 -'MARRIOlTKNIDXVll:i..E HKNOX\IILLE TN . . =-t\t;~~rtss·· . . . 
04/14/05· .. 'QFFl"CEMNX,,INC. 0701BEACHWOOD 

_ Q.~f.JR-~,S_\:)PP.LIES·#,1~. . . 
OH 

04/14/05 · O.FF.IGS0AX;·INC."07.01-BEACflWOOD 

6°FfJ~~~i;i~~t;J_ES:4.t1~ · 

OH 

0411.4/05 "(!f.p: 1ZE29R7315987(15766 8•• ~811-1648 GA 

;if A~ 04i14/05 TAK# 1ZE29R731598785766 

-~~o~::i~~~ ZIP 46032US 

REF# 

'5;'{30 

-19-

Page4of10 

• ... 

·:.- · .. _ •.· 

. ...... 

-· -.- .. :. 

- : •. : .. .... . 
' ' 

~. :·: •' ·_ . ··- --;··: 
. ·- . . . ::i~ : -~-

: ' .. : 

.. -· . . : -

•• • ·::::· •• 'I 

--~ . ~--: 
•:. :~:' -.:~_ . .-~-~·--·· _.: ; -~=· 

·.:·1 :-:-. 
' . ·-. ···. ··•·.··-·- ... 

,-•--· . ·=:··. :•;.:;···· 

€ .·-••• 

.• . .-.-.. 

.: •.. :1 .1 .. ·•· • -: . 

-.·.-· •• : • -· I l: :~: 
·:- '. -~: . 

·~ ~. J . 

41.39 

166.B0 

16.70 

: 504-.66 

23.89 

19.98 

19.16 

19.16 

15.33 

28.00 

97:97 

225.$2 

362.08 

38.31 

53.37 

Continued on naxt page I 



• '6 

Prepa,edFa 

~- . JULIE ANN JORGENSEN 
.Aa:oun! Number ctci,;ir9 Del& 

XXXX-~ 04/17/05 
•, 

·:_-·. ;._ 

N.~Yi :AeHvity conllnued 
·. -,····· .-

~~-4~05· UPS- 1ZE29A73il198138375'800-811-1648 GA 
46032 ; , 

··· ·-' · DA lE 04/14/05 TAK# 1ZE29El73019B138375 
:. : ·:'" FR ZIP 55305 TQ ZIP 46032 US 

.\;.· t . ~~°:1~ NEXT DA~ AIR . . 

0411'5/05 DELL MAAKKETl1516 L!?.J\US'llN TIC 
.. )/ : .. COMPLITEFI P.RObU~ 55305 . ~ : ':' .. ,:. :,, : . . . ~ ..• . . :.,. 

'ffi!tl.5it)s. OFACEMAX,JNC. 0701;!31;'A~H)N.OOD OH 
-~r~il;.;:: .. 9'FACESI../Prµ_E~_-M:1#. ... --, . 
· T'.ol~l'.~f Rew Activity·. '· .. : 
4 ~ •• ;_:t·;: -. . . .. 

. . -,~·'.0hai-ijes 
_:!

1
iji ys this penod: 32 

.. .-: -Averi!gam111y-
• . . . Balanci:I :i; 

.... 

Dmly Actual ~r.,iµ;iu:·NominilJ;AJiNJJAL 
Periodic Rale PERCENTAGE- ·P.ERCENTA,GE 

0.0266% 
0.0568% 

·RA~- ·RA-TE 

o.b_pn4 
. 0.00% 

9,73% 
20.73% .. · 

Page5of1D 

:_·_:_;_;_:_~_:,:_t.~.:.~_::_:~_;_:_•_~.r_ - _ _ . ~:~~ -
- ----·----· ---··---- .. ·····-- .... -:. ..... ·-._ .· . -... ---· .... 

... · .. :· 
·c~1~~.tj~=iji~ penodic r~.s and APAs above may be vaiiabi~-Ttii~'.~,~jy~ 

·- ;b!§ffii!)i9~:Uii!_.pri~e ~.ldef!llli,ed i~ the Wall SlreelJOtmJi!l.'~:M$¥.1xia,iil)9ur 
:~Bl!J!:jer-Agreemen_t'aS C;Urrenlly in effect. , •-·.':',1.: _:·,. · 

,• . 
. :-.-=, .. _.-__ 

:- .: . . ... 

. .. 
. ·: ~.: · ... • ~~ ; . . :· . .· 

·.•.·=---. =.- .. 

.·.• .... 
• • •• I : • 

:•,·· 

: ·: ·. 
· .. -... 

. . : ·:; : . -~---: . 

_ ... _ :_-

Am0t1nl s 

'19.16 

1',914.89 

165.06 

'4,890.78 

Periornt:" 
FINANCE 

CHARGE$ 

0.0~ 
0.0,D 

. . . . ·-· ····-. ---=-- -~- .. '. -·+-·-: ____ .. __ ·.--. -·-···•····. ·-·---· .. _·-
:, .. 

-20-
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For 24-Hour Customer Service Call: 800-225-5935 WELLS FARGO BUSINESS CARD 

Preoared For THOMAS A MICHELETTI 

Account Number 
Slalemenl Closlna Dale 04/18/05 

CreditUne $5.000 

Available Credit - $4.919 

Account summarv 
Previous Balance $0.00 

- Credils $0.00 

- Pavrnenls $0.00 

+ Purchases & Other Charges $80.70 

+ Cash Advances $0.00 

+ FINANCE CHARC:iE $0.00 
= New Balance $80.70 

Send Inquiries To: 
WF BUSINESS DIRECT P .0. BOX 348760 SA0RAMENTO, CA 95834 

Send Payments To: 

PAYMENT REMITTANCE CENTER PO BOX 6426 CAROL STREAM, IL60197·6426 

Payment Information Amount Paid: 

New Balance $80.70 
Current Payment Due $25.00 
Curren! Payment Due Dale 05/13/05 Chac:k Number: 

Date Paid: 
-I 

• 'i' FJate Information 
IFYOU WISH TO PAYOFFYO\JR BAI.ANGE IN FULL: .~ 

-'<<. ...... , ., 

TyPe of Balance 
PURCHASES 
CASH ADYANOES 

TOTAL 

11-lE BALANCE NmED ON YOUR STATEMENT IS NOT THE PAYOFF AMOUNT. PLEASE CAll. BDIJ.225-!i9l5 FOR PAYOFF INFORMATION. 
YOUR AA1E JJ!AY VARY ACCORDING TO THE TERMS OF YOUR AGREEMENT. 

ANNUAL 
PERCENTAGE 

RATE 
13.75% 
19.80% 

DAILY 
FINANCE 

CHARGE RATE 
.03767% 
.05424~ 

AVERAGE 
DAILY 

BALANCE 
$0.00 
$D.00 

PERIODIC 
FINANCE 

CHARGES 
$0.00 
$0:00 
$0.00 

TRANSACTION 
FINANCE 
CHARGES 

$0;00 
·$0.00 

. $0.00 
I Days In Billing Cycle 31 

Transactions 
Trans Post 

04116 04/16 
04/16 04/16 
04/16 .04/16 

R£?ferencs Number 

24164073BPNB0SQTP 
24254773BDJ13O424 
24717053BL3KKR9Y8 

Description Credits 
4-

TOBIES 00818039 HINKLEY MN & • ;I, r 
RCS 3-1 STOP GRAND RAPIDS MN · _. • . · -. -.·. 

· HOLIDAY STATIONSTOREWA'fZATA MN 7/f111 ~ 1j) . ·_ ~ 
1f!: ~ /4e:; luFm-;tw 
~fie! 

TOTAL 
FlNANCE 
CHARGES 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.0D 

Charges 

16.01 
49.09 
15.60 

Dslnnh nnd mall with check pnynble lo Wells Fargo sc that ycurpaymentls reoelvod nc lalsr than the "Payment Due• elate. See reVBIB'! nlda for lmpcrtnntlnlonnallcn. 

55'16 DDZ7 VWD l 7 lZ 050418 Page l cf Z 5921 0200 IIX7S- OlAB5596 4841& 

Milke check• payobl• la: WeDo Forgo 

Account Number 

Amount 
Enclosed: 

II ,I ,I., Ill, ,I Ill ,l,lulllllullll u lu 1111,lu 11,1, 11,lulll l l, ,I, l, Ill 
PAYMENT REMITTANCE CENTER VWD 
POBDX6426 B 
CAROL STREAM, IL 60197-6426 . 

I 1 I lnl I, 11111lll1I nl111l 1 !l 111 l11l1·1l,l 1111111I ,I, II 111 ull I 

00250[]0!]°•8[]700 

Print address/phone changes; 

Warlc ( 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
THOMAS A MICHELETTI 
519 FERNDALE RD N 
WAYZATAMN5539M0OB 

48416 

I ,I 1lul,l 111ll1l1l11111111111111 • •! 11, 11111l1 mill,) 11l111,1 

-21-



Minnesota Chamber of Commerce 
400 RobertSlrect N Suite 1500 . 

St.Paul.MN 55101-2030 

Phone: (651) 292-4650 Fax: (651) 292-4556 

BmTo: 
Mike Wadley 

Excelsior Energy 

11100 Wayzata Blvd, Suite 305 

Minnetonka, Minnesota 55305-

.DESCRIPTION 

INVOICE# 

Invoice Date 

44721 

3/31/2005 

Energy Policy Committee 3/16/2005 · $10.00 

~· 

Questions or Comments Contact: Joy Kubat (651) 292-4686 

Make C/zeck Payable to: 
Minnesota Chamber of Commerce 

Please return this part with payment 
Maz1 To: Minnesota Chamber of Commerce 

400 Robert Street N Suite 1500 

St. l'i!nl, MN 55101-2030 

Phone: (651) 292-4.650 f-nx: (651) 292-4656 

-23-

Subtotal 

~pl~Tax, · 

AmonntDne 

Invoice# 

Amount Due 
Contact Name 

Account ft. 

$10.00 

$0.00 

$10_00 

44721 
$10.00 

Mike Wadley 

6997-131701 



RemitTo: 

Minnesota Chamber of Commerce 
400 Robert Street North, Suite ~500 
St. Paul, 1vIN 55101-2030 
Phone: (651) 292-4650 Fax: (651) 292-4656 

Mr. Mike Wadley­
Excelsior Energy 
1110 Wayzata Blvd. 
Minnetonka, :MN 55305 

Breakfast with the Chamber- March 18, 2005 
Member Registration-Mr. Mike Wadley 1 

•• : • t - • 

Invoice. 

Date: _03/18/2005 
Inv. No.: 25181 

AccountNo.: 91809 
I' 

·4/i/o> 
()~_;) 

_IM= §d't.5. 

$25.00 $25.00 

Tha11k Yoll for Your Support Since 2002/ . 

Questio11s or Comme11ts Co11tact: Carole Keller (651) 292-4676 

------··-----.. ... ............ _________ ... ___________ ., _______________________ ., ______ .. .;.. ......... ... 
RemitTo: Please return this portion with yourp_~~-e~t. 'J'.~_n~l(You! .. .. . .. · 

,-

1~ 
l .. 
I. 

,-Minn--es-o_tn._Cb_o_m_be_r_of_C_omm-e"rc_e ________ __, Mr. Mike Wadley · I 
Excelsior Energy · I 

400 Robert Street North, Suite 1500 ll lO Wayzata Blvd. _ . . · 
StPaul, :MN 55101-2030 Minnetonka, Mi-T:S5305 

Phone: (651) 292-4650 Fax: (651) 292-4656 

Breakfast with the ·chamber - March 18, 2005 Inv. No.: 25181 
-24-

TOTAL DUE: $25.00 



fl 

a, 

·<' ' 

f,1 

"' 

I 
N 
'1 

I 

~ 

"' 

Date Account Number 
4/5/2005 5130 
4/5/2005 5130 

4/12/2005 5105 
4/14/2005 5510 
4/14/2005 5130 
4/14/2005 5115 
4/14/2005 5125 

---
TOTAL 

EXPENS~ REPORT 
Aprlli 2004 

' Description Amount 
Parking • Mlnneapolls $12.00 
Parking • Minneapolis $10.00 
Business Meal $105,17 
Hotel• Two Nights - Orarn:1e Countv $212.50 
Airport Parking $42.00 
Gas - Rental Car $12,00 
Rental Car - Orange County $159.45 

$553,12 



Ruzynski" William 

9783 Belmont Lane 
EDEN PRAIRIE 
55347 

Fluor Corporation 
DaWITme Description 

4/12/2005 01:33:28 Occup_ancyTax 

4/12/,1005 01:33:29 Auor CorporaU~n(Room 102 Ruzyi 

4/12/2005 20:10:37 Phone can: 1010101010101 Roon 

4/13/2005 02:08:32 o=pancyTax 

4/13/2005 02:08:32 Auor Corporali• n[R• om 102 Ruzyi 

·4/14/2005 0B:45:211 Amelican Express 

.sno 

AYRES HOTEL 

Room Number: :fo2 
Room Type: "DKS 

Arrival Date: 4/12/2005 

Departure_ Date:· 4/14/2tJD5 

Booking Ref: B2984-1 

Invoice Number: 71957 

Par,e1 of1 

Amount Tax Total Chmye 

0.00 8,94 8.94 
. 89.00 O.Dll 89.DO 

1B.62 0.00 11l.p2 

0.00 8.ll4 8.94 
89.0ll 0.00 8!1,llll 

0.00 0.00 -212.5/J 

TOTAL DUE: $0.00 

Guest Signa~ure: __ __, ________________________ _ 

~ 

., 

.r 

24341 El Toro Road, Laguna Woods, Ca. 92653 

Reservations - Toll Free {BOO} 594 - 8412 

.. 

1' 

Tel.: (949) 5B8 - 0131 FAX (949) 5B8 -1935 

Please visit ourwensite @www.ayresTagunawoads.com 

rr'C,_ r -~ 
·.1.1w.:. 28-'U 

l -
l 

r 
I 
l' 

[ 

. f... 

t 
[" -· 

L 



~ 

"'-

!ru-sT. PAUL INTERNATIONAL AIRPoinl I LINDBERGH TERHINAL I 
I 012-120--:i:m .512, 0 I 

SALES RECEIPT· 
G~fll PARKING - E-PARK 

TRAfvA1IA~~a~1E8
ER 01:35 Oll-q~a~ i T TIHE,OATE 17:ll2 0ll-14-05 

LA -. . · Booth 2ll 
·TIC ET 31003 
LICENSE . 
OPERATOR . 999 
FEE $ll2,00 
TOTAL $42.00 
AflERICAN EXPRESS :t-ttm#~l003 
Pay m/c Transaction Ref 3300180569 
f\uthorizat1on Code 5313B6 

~\LL 

~J\l~tl 

-~v='c.yrJ.~ 
DINING RGOM 

THE FISH MARKET 

S"]0.5 

85 FORTUNE DRll.lEf SUITE 329 
IRVINE: CA J2618 

{949} 727-3474 
Date: 
Card Type: 
Acct :!f: 
E}:r, D;:;te: 
Auth Cude: 

Apr12,(J5 07J30Pfrt 
At-JEX 
XXXXXXXXY.XXl!}.)3 
... '\: ·v~~ 
An/ nn 

548418 
Chet:kf i021 
Tabl!i!: 42il 
Be1-ven 71 ESPINOSA 

l1W F\IJZ'iNSRI-'- -

Eubtot:c1l; 87.- 1. 7 

TIP /'f{ __.; 

' TOTAL [ fJS-1.Jd_ 

SIGNATURE 

THIS IS cu:;rC!'!1":R8 COP'{ 

.. 

-2Q-

Leism~e Hi:,r·ld Mobil · 
24362 El Toro RD. 
L..H. . 92653 

Sale .5ll.5"" 
:!FXXXXXXm<XXX1003 
Auth. fl: 507908 
Inv. :IF K0A7026 

"1283282 . 
Date 04/14/05 09:23. 
M2 UNITED IMC 
LAGUNA HCA 
PW'IP tt "4 Re~ula~ 

· Gallons: • • • • 4 .5"12 
Pr-ice/Gal •• $ ·2.659· 
F.uel Sale •• $ 12.00 

THAMK YOU FOR 
CHOOSING MOBIL 

ORANGE COUNT'f AIRPORT 
RENTAL RECORD: • 520516242 
WILLIAH RUZYNSKI . 

SJZ.5"b. 
COl1PLETEll BY: 6644 
RBITED: ORANGE COUIITY AIRPORT 
RENfAL: 04/12/05 11:43 
RETURN: 04/14/05 09:45 
HILES IN: 13458 OUT: 13411 
HUES DRIVEN: 47 
Pt.Afl IN/OUT: WEBD /WEDD 
CLS: F 

2 DAYS 
73.99 147 .98 

SUBTOTAL 147 .98 
TX 7.75D% ON 147,98 11.47 
NET DUE 159.45 
PAID BY: AtlX 
CREDIT CARD #: Xl0000000000003 

............ " .. ·*•• 

Yaur Credit Card v11l exoire soon 

Please ca l1 800-CAR·GOLD to uodate 
vour ornfHe 

***** • 6-t-11•¼2-i-W 

Thank you for rent1ng from 

Hertz 

I :z-.; 

i;.~ 
-.~•! 

·13/. ,.; 

i
·: 
' ,, 

~ 

I ,, 

i~• 

..·. 
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5J711arquette 

Fee C0tnpuf:er Nuniber: 
Cashier: 
Transaction Nlll!iber: 
Entered: 
Exited: 
Ticket #63157 
Rate: · 
Total Fee: 
Cash: 

513D 

. 1 
ID :!IB31 

4t 
04/05/05 09:28 
04/05/05 12:38 

Dispenser J3 
Rate 1 
$12.00 
.$12.00 

Thank You 
Please Drive Safely 

'1, 

-30-

517Marquette 

Fee Co1nputer Mulllber: 
Cashier:· 
Transact I Oil Number: 
Entered: 
Exited: 
Ticket ;166989 
Rate: 
Total Fee: 
Cash: 

513'0 

·1 

ID. :!t-791 
· · , .. 161 

04/08/05 08:23 
04/08/05 17:26 

Dispenser f.3 
Rate 1 
$10.00 
$10.00 

Thank You 
Please I)r'lve Safely 

I 
!--

L 
[ 
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• Sprint Billing Information ~ 0. _ u~· 
_ · www.spnnlpcs.com 

Customer AccountNumber Invoice.Period Invoice Dale Page 

JUUEJORGENSEN 0540249097-4 Mar. 22-Apr. 2.1 Apr.23, W05 111f27 

Previous Balance $2611-.3°2 

Payment on Apr. 6 -264.32 
Retain For Your Records 

. Total Current Charges 

Amount Due if Received 
After Ma 19, 2005 

YonrRa1es, Tenns, or Setvice Charges have changed. 

261 .78 

Check Number 

Date 

Amount Paid S 

Effective April 2005, 1he "Federal Universal Service Fund" surcharge in 1he Surcharges and Fees 
section of your invoice has been increased from 2.45% to 2.54%. Ta learn more about!his surcharge, 
see 1he "Explanation ofTerms· on your invoice or call 1-866-770-6690. 

It's easy and quick-1o manage your Sprint PCS Account activities on line. 
Sign on to My PCS atsprintpcs.com tn view and pay your bill, check your account balance and 
minutes used, aild services or update accountinformii1ion, get information aboutyour service plan, 
your phone's features, functions and morel And it's available 24[] at your convenience. 

Please visit one of-our Sprint Stores located in the following area·s: 
Savage- 7741 Egan Drive (Near the intersec1ion of Eastbound Egan Dr. and Quebec Ave. South} 
Blain~ -1255)i Ulysses Street(NE corner oH/lain Street NE and Central Avenue NE} 
Eden Prairie - 582 Prairie Cen!Br Dr. {SW comer of Prairie Center near intersection of Joiner Way) 

www.sprintpcs.com 
You may connectwith PCS Customer Solutions by pressing '"2 on your PCS phone, "3to m_ake a one-1ime 

payment on your account, or "4 to receive automated account information and change your invoice format 
Addi1ional assistance is available by dialing 1-883-211-4727. ------------------------------------ .. ----Detach and return this remittance form with your payment :Do not send cash. 

• Make check or money order payable tn Sprint in U.S. dollars. 

-¢-Sp~il)t . . Sprint PCS., 

Account Number. 0540249097-IJ 

0 Check hmdor change of address (see reverse) 

= --
--

#BWNGMM-AUTOIHl3-0IGIT 553 
#0540249097 4# 
00001676 3 AT 0.?31 01 V3 

JULIE JORGENSEN 
11100WAVZATABLVD STE3•5 
MINNEfONKA MN 55305-5537 

I, I ,I II I I I 111ll 111111 ,I 1l11 I ,rnl, lm I l I I II t II 1,l Ill 111,111 ti 

1,11 n ,lnl\ ti !h1l, lmlll,l111l1 In l,1nl1 ,Isl, In!, ,I, I ull 
SPRINT 
P O BOX 219554 
KANSAS CITY MO 64121-9554 

8 MINMIN67 05~02490974 0000026:~n~ 4 -31-

11 

lll.5 
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I 

TO: 

ll'IVUl\,C 
INVOICE NO.: 

25 2961808 MINNESOTA SHREDDING LLC. 
6943 WASHINGTON AVENUE soum DATE: 5i03i2005 · 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 

11100 WA YZ.ATA BLVD 
S1E305 

MINNETOl'-4.KA 

EDINA, MN 55439-1506 
Phone: (952) S93-0080 
Tax ID 41-1819922 

Bill TO: 

MN55305 

DESTRUCTION DECLARATION 

ON THE DATE SHOW1':i, :DESIGNATED CONRDENTIAL DATA WAS SHREDDED AND DESTROYED 
AS PER CUSTOMER'S INSTRUCTIONS. 

TRUCK NO.: .•... ... k.l.?::.._____ TRUCK NO.: 
TIME IN: . . . . . .. ____ ..... __ TIME IN: . 

AUTOMATIC 

TIME OUT: . ··--·- ···-·· ..... _ TIME OUT: 

TOTAL TIME 

CLIENT 
SIGNATURE L\._,b~~~ 

M0l;ULE CUSTOMER SERVICE REP.: .Jy}.!flf /L · 
l~lrJl~~~~ii~~ll~ffl 

Shredding 

• 0-999lriinlll!?s $4.00/Min. 

THIS. YEAR YOUR FIRM'S· 
SHRED-IT'S. RECYCLI~ 

:ii .. ~i .. -~-

, D SAVED THROUGH 

"f?. TO fl TREES. 
-.r:~ 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS TOTAL CHARGES 
- - r .• - -- ~ -. -.----.--- -- ··•-----·----

MISSION STA'IEivIENT 

Shred-it is dedicated to being the World's leading Mobile Shredding ,111_1.d Recycling 
Company. We will achieve this goal on the strengths of our people.~S~red-it" will 

consistently deliver the greatest security, cost-effectiveness, conye~ience and 
enviromhentally-fiiendly service available. We will earn a fair return on -:the investment in 

our systems, our equipment and our people. Above all, we will earn the ,confidence of our 
clients throu_gh a continued co~mitment to total customer satisfaction. · 

SECURING YOUR OFFICE AND THE ENVIRONMENT 

I 

~ .-~~-: ___ _:__._ -:- . ; 

r 
f ' 
i ~ 
i . . 

[ 

-F 
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ExCELSIOR ENERGY INC, 

Consultant Name: Schulte Associates LLC 
%~ Expense Report 

Period Start Date: 4/1_1_2006 

Period !!nd Date: 4/30/2005 

Date Reason For Expense Cateaorv Coda Pavee Total Cost 

4/5/2005 Mllaena, Mlnnatcnka la downlown Meis and return, Xcel mlo. B mlla& l?ll 40,51:enla/mlla, 6120 RHS . $3,24 

415/2005 Perklnu, ·downlown MPIII, Xcel mla on envlommiintsl lraceloll 5130 Slnndard Par!<!ng •. $9,00 

4/B/2005 Pan,,/no, downtown Meis, Xcel mies on Transmlaalon end Fual/OcereUcne /recelctl 5130 Slandenl Perklna ' 519,00 

41812005 Mlloeoe, Mlnnelcnke lo dwtwn Meis end return Xc<ll mltl, 10 rnlles /Ill 40.6 cents/mile 5120 RHS ' SM5 

4/1212005 Binders ond dividers far PPA Reocrt lnlUel Crall /racalcll 6510 Office Decal 
. 

S47,B6 

4/13/2005 Mlleece Mlnnel1mka Ill Elk River end return 44 miles I!!> 40.5 cants/mile 5120 RHS ~ 517,92 

4/16/2005 Mlleeoe Eden Prairie lo meetlno cloco end mtum MP meetlna, e miles IBI 40.5 cenlll/mlle, 5120 RHS 
,. 

$2,43 

4/17/2005 Maal RHS Jim MIikovich and BIii R•"""'&kl Mhnnola Powermlo lmcaloll 5100 OldChlcooo . S62,84 

4/19/2005 M11eega Eden Prelrte la SL Paul ta Minnetonka, RTO aamlnar al MPUO, 40 mllsa l!ll 40.5 cenla/ 5120 RHS t $18,20 

4/19/2005 Par!<!no, SL Paul, MPUC seminar an RTO lrncsloll 5130 Rabart Street Ramo, SL PBUI ' $8,50 

4/1912005 Meal, RHS and Mika Wadlav, Masaba and MISC next a!Bos, 5100 PeWnaara SL Paul s1ruum~ 
,, 

$9,00 

4/20/2005 Mllaaoo Edan Prelrl• la SL Paul lo Minnetonka, MN Tech Confamne, 40 mllea l!ll 40.5 t::enl!lmlle, 5120 RHS . $18,20 

4/20/2005 Parl</nc, MN Tech Confarenca lracaloll 5130 Sclonco Museum of MN ' se.oa 
4121/2005 Mllosoo Mlnnstonkll Ill Bloomlnalon and ra111m Flint Hlll1 mto. 12 mlloa l!ll 40,5 cante/mlfa 5120 RHS ! ·s4,BB 

4/28"!005 Mlleiioa Mlnnotcnks to SL Paul and return Mf' maoUno. 29 miles l!ll 40.5 cantslmlla, 5120 RHS ! S11.34 

4/26/2005 Meal, RHS Tern M. and Dave McMIUan of MP lrocelcll 5100 BL PaulGrlll S7D,74 

4/26/2005 Parl<lnc, downtown SL Paul lrecelcll 6130 VlctorlRamo ~ S7,00 

4,'Ja/2005 Coll ohona lracaloll 5520 Serini 
, •'Tong 

Total: $3~~17 

111 aa Wayzata Blvd I Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN 55305 • 952.847,2380• Fax 952,847,2373 

---. 
: ! !--!- ;--n 

'$, (o, 

~· 



V -.w;--~-. 
Account Summary 

Customer Account Number 

HOBERTSCHUJ.1E Dl 540934-45-1 

Summaryof 
Individual Charges {ludi11idual Usage Summaries be 

Tolnl 
Cnn-ent 
Clmfgru; 

65.DD 

• I 

5.25 0.0D 

--- .... 

Invoice Pl!riod 

Mar. 1 - Mar. 30 

7.M 

• Sae below for a breakdown of Taxes, and Surcharges & Fees if applicable. 

Additional Billing lnfonnation 
Detail ofTaxes, and Surchnrges & Fees 

ovemman ees an axes 
Fodera!Tax 
MinnesotE State Sales Tax- Services & Usa11e 
Minnesota State 911 AndTele-RelaySuroharge 

Sun:horges & Fees 
Federal Universal Service Fund 
Federal Wireless Number Poor.no And Portability 
Federal Blll . . . 

-37-

www.sprinlpcs.com 

Invoice Dale Page 

Mar.31,2Dll5 2 of13 

l 
I 3.61 

7.74 
1.DD 

2.!iB ll 
1 D.!iD 

'f D.BD 

~,;;;;.~~ 
~~JJlf#lli\ 



OFFICE DEPOT 
11609 LEONA ROAD 

EDEN PRAIRIE, HN 55344 
952-944-6862 . 

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING AT-OFFICE DEPOT 

EAPloYee 262412 04/12/05 08:31 
Store U0415 Res U014 Tran 17747 
SALE POS Version 4.17A 

078910701607 BNDR,RRV,LCK.1.5" 
6@ 3.99 23.94 

072782111236 INDEX,RG BK 11KB.5 
B @ 2.10 16.80 

072782111243 INDEX.RG BK 11XB.5 
,2 i! 2_10 4;20 

MEMBER i 1179938038 

Today's purchase Aay add to ~our 
Advantase Reward credit balance for 
the Reward Period endins on 05/31 
Check Your Reward Status at 
ww~.oFficedepot.coA/Advantase 

SUBTOTAL 
HN 6.5~ SALES TAX 

TOTAL. 

* *ff****~"*¼lf" 
For a chance to Win­

One oF 40-$100 or 1-$1000 
Quarter!~ Shoppins Sprees, 

Visit us- at 
www.od,hizrate.coA 

44.94 
2.92 

47.86 

47,86 

Proud to be contrlbutins Si of ~our 
qualified purchase to your school. 

Standard Parlcing 
50 South 6th Street 

Minneapolis. MN 55402 

Fee Cotr,pUter Number: 3 
ABDUU!Hl ID f9D0 

310846 
04/05/05 09:37 
04/05/05 12: 19 

Dispenser :Jl:1 
Nor-mal Rate A 

· $11.00 
$20.00 
$9.00 

Cashier-: 
Transaction Number: 
Entered: 
Exited: 
Ticket i2475B 
Rate: 
Total Fee: 
Cash: 
Change: 

Thank you for parking 
At 50 South 6th Street 

Y.cJ /4~ ~£~~~~~ 

ROBERT ST. RAMP 
95 EAST 7TH ST. 

ST.PAUL~ MN~65101 P.JI: 651_298_9895 

Fee Computer NUinber-: 1 
ADAM ID =11518 

, 46 

Cashier: 
Transaction Number: 
Entered: 
Exited: 
Ticket i!61797 
Rate: 

04/19/05 08:45.AM 
04/19/05 12:60 PM 

Dispenser -l1 
Area 1 
$6.50 

$10.00 
$3.50 

Total~: 
Cash: 
Change: 

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING 
THE ROBERT' ST. RAMP 
HAVE A NICE DAVI!! 

1vlPu.c.. ~~~~ 

-38-

I
-·· 
.. 
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The St Paul Gr, 11· 
350 Market Street 
St. Pau 1. MN 55102 

651-22-4-7455 
t,n~~1.stpaulgril 1.CO!ll 

EMP: SHIRLEY J 
Date 04/26/05 
Table 10 
1135379 

AHEX 
Time 13:32 

Card Holder SCHULTE/BOO 
Card Number ~:f::14:1.31006 "#-/-:t:t­
Auth-Code. • -567248 Ctr 1: 112255 

Amount_. 58_74 

T - 1-Z.--
- lP . . - - ·-------

~ ._td Total------~..1...=:u~_!...._{_ 

x,_______ --- -----
Cardmembe,~ agrees to pay total. in 
accordance wlth agreement goveh1ing 
use of such card. 

:j::j::j: Guest Copy #:t: 

nL~!::.U11 
THAi'i'K YIJU 

-VI-C10Rl 
RAi1P 

PAID 
., tt 
i~ 

06 2 
I .-SBtfo. 

04-26-05 
>3 13":38E{ 

04-2G-05 
6 11;20Bt 

Standard Parking 
50 South 6th Street 

·Minneapolis, HN 55402 

Fee Co!npiJt;er Number: 3 

HODAN ID -f:789 
312060 

O'l/08/05 08:41 
04/08/05 16:11 

. . Dispenser j!:J 

Cashier: 
Transacliof! Number: 
Entered: 
Exited: 
Ticket·il25773 
Rate:_ 
Total Fee: 
Cash: 
Change: 

Normal Rate A 
$19.00 
$20-~0 

$1.00 

Thank you for parkj ng 
At 50 Soutn 6th street 

·¼.J·PL~~ ::t_;a'lU/oes 

5eruer: Dlllll 
02:18 Pl! 
Table 11li/1 

V!Sil 

Old Chicago 
Edell Prair'ie 

12300 Sill!lletree lane 
Eli!m Pra'ir'ie. llll 55:m 

!i52-!MIH4DD 
DDB: O~JJ7/2DO:i 

D4117i2D05 
3/30D05 

:ll45m 
Exp:0606 

Hagrretii: tilTd present: SCHIILTEROllffil II 
fipprnual: 587606 

llnnunt: 62.M 

• Jip: r o 
~( 

= 1nta1: ~ 

X----------~-
~pproual: 587606 

nuest Copy 

'\:t, -:S}ll~l~~ £ ~~'j4-~l 
l\./f p ;N}.-f ~ .s 
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ExCELSIOR ENERGY INC. 

Employee Nama: .;.;.M::.;;lch""a"'e;.;I D;...;W ..... &d=le,_y _____ _ 

Period' S!llrt Om: ""4::,::1812::::::;00~S:..... ____ _ 

Porlod End oats: _,4:.::13.;:0l:,20:.::0~5 ____ _ 

Dalo Rosson For Exoonse CB!eADl'V Cooe Pmme 
4llll2005 Bu,lncsa I.Unch r Slwe 6hamllr Bob 6<:huUu, Bil R•-•lril 5100 5105 t1 emla> and Son• 

Vanous Pilrl<lnoalCaollci 5100 51:JO 

<C/141Z!)(l5 Mll•aoc la aruf tn,m Fenn! l.elo! !70 rn/lcsl · 5100 5120 

~/18/2005 Poridnn SL Paw IPUC R10 lnlrnd!<tionl 5100 5150 Rcbort Strect R0 = 
.V1!l/2005 I'•~ SL Paul {l'lJC RTO lnl/lXlJcll7nl rNo Rocieoll 5100 5130 Robert 6trllDI R-• 

4120r.!OO!i Per111nc 0Ulu1h !l!MI! Anmml M•"""" Pmon1nil0t1) · 5100. 51:30 bECC 

4120/200S Ml!anoo 10 end from ouhm """ m11 .. 1 5100 5120 

4ll2f2005 Cel PhOno ClllllllDI 6200 5200 Veriwn'Mnllo .. 

Mc/4JJ1()}d2G.;; 
~1l//C)-f) (I 

11100 Ws~la Blvd • Sulta !IDS • Mlnnolcnka MN 55305 • 952.647.2360• Fsx 952.847,2373 

~J~i-J.(:i,f'i:ff;i:,'.i ~-~~;/:'.} ti: . , 

· Total Coat 
;:15.50 

$2.85 

S2ll,05 

S7.00 

$7,00 

5:l.00 

S138,B5 

$83.23 

.. 

' 

Total: $272.56 

'· .. •; . ., ~ 
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D" ANICO &: S0HS 
555 IIJCllllEI llill 

llI~!EllPDUS, l~l 55402 

ffi!RllB, 05 · u:um 
lERlffillll fll DOBDDDlll 

Server !DI 97 

ffiSm!CllRD. 
tlfffl~ 
SALE' • 
BAl[J: ':- :'"-('R 

llJlJ Q:1'1"!'.Ji . 
RUIH I: • 

$35.50 

s . -~----

I 
'RETAIN AS PROOF OF PAYMENT 

f'J'Mi9~ri§,~f:~~~1:1f5[IO~_!.fy1~f §if 

i At1~.~ P q,4 111)i1'J 
: .,, - - .. ~ I ,l t. ~~11&. 

~~~~~~-1~~ 
. 04..:1 i 03: rn Prt 04l1104:04 PM 

AB'/.i:il\fE}.J? PAib /~~-
,?;----. -- ••• ---·- ·~--··- ~ 

-P PRRICE• n 

·1 
. RETAIN AS PROOF OF P.AYMENT 

tu·IOUN! 

TIP 

TOTAi 

15! =- S5,3t 

$3.:u_'Sl} --·- /if.AFJKl!'J~_SF~~~~i-'A:~f.Lff!!.~lfJ!~fl ~· 
.:'19 ZOZ=li ~ 0064 1. 135 ~ijij1 i) 

6li•.iU-27im 
4!1~~~~ 

:USJUIIR COPY 

ROBERT Sf. RAMP 
_95 EAST nH ST. 

ST .PAUL. MN;55I01 ~ B51_2BB_9.ass 

. Fee Computer Nutnber: 
Cashiei--: 
Transaction Number; 
Entered: 
l:l(ited: 
Tl cket J76SO! 
Rat!!': 
Total Fee: 
Cash: 
Change: 

1 
1/1.JlDIHIR 1D #483 

158 
04/18/05 01:12 PM 
04/18/05 04:57 PM 

Dlsµenser -l!2 
Area 1 
$7.00 

$20,00 
$13.00 

11-IANK YOU FOR CHOOSING 
THE ROBERT ?T. RAMP 
HAVE A NICE DAY! 11 

,J 

0412612: 28 PN 04126 02: 25 PN 
JIV.l. BAfE/;!1>JiJ6)' 

.I f: .. '":":1, •• _ - ..... : :_ ....... __ !· . 

. .:p PARKEOO 

::g DECC·. 
• •·co Du!uth Entertarnment Conv'entio~ Center -~ 

·N Parking ____ $3.00 I: 
•lllltf". 'WJ::W'!lt UMe,r- ......... -.~--j.--

en ·· -.. 
:z: I ~~-ar IIA.'Umlliif 11Pa 

. GOD!lllllSDUEOHLY 

DECC Management 
W,~~1-lliD 
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Su1r11;m~ry::Of CUF:ff$fllf;':.¢.harg,s 

OhilllJl:!S-fr\r 

Y-ouraocouni 

661:.238-1148 -~1 Wooley 
661--2419-7007 :rif011.ha-e1 Wadley 
661-200.:;,~~i.ilvsoo ,\Tlcufley 
Totm · CtJTTent.cllarges 

.P,ag:e 
riimi"Eie:r 

·1: 

4 
B 

Ui 

-Ai::ctmm: -~f•:' ... : 
:kJe~ . . . 

$:oo 

$'.O;O 

II,/ 

Blill date . 
Au.oount number 
lrwalce i11U11lber 

M_Ofijftiy .. us~ge 
. ~Fi,lea iehdft!ii$ 

$,00 $,IJU, 

t.9.00 1.25 
20,00 .OD 
28.00 .OD 

$12-B.97 $1.25 

F am-ily ;sharePlan. ·stnn.mary of' .U.S.age-. 

f.lrimaryi 
Wlmless #:/ User Name Second ai;y 

-
651-238-1148 tili<lh~Wacl!ey p 

651-24'J-7007 Micha.el Wac!Jey s 
651-295-72'83.Ai!/'Son Wad~ s 
TotaJ u~ag:e· 

Aµ,ril 22, 2005 · 
5~13333,7 
36039<73047 

vM ~es- Tu.:ms, 
~:Ditief· •:(ib11emmen!al 

·Ecju!pment· .;:chats~· ·~ 
. cltarg:ed; .~ii.~ and'laes 

uo $:mr $JIU 

.oa 1.53 8..3'!3 

.e• .42 2.43 

.DO· .4g. . 2M 
$.00 $2.44 $13.41 

"Shared 
Shamf'ian Mlmires ·•other 
.Allcwranoo lmllUde.d MIACJ4e:s 

1200 75 11B 
.S!IB 79 
i,66 200 

· 11'04 39'7 

Plll,ge3 of20 

Tqtal 
'CffiilJJ~ 

$.rm 

32.00 
$146.07 

Total 

100. 
9-t2 
366 

1501 · 

* The Shar-ed·Mmufes mcir.Jdarl· CD!umn· ciispf!lys oirr/y tbrJsa .mJnutes ooverod lly your monthly Famiiy &Ja.rePf&J(R) aflalfl'i:!f100. The Other Mint.iles 
ccJumn mpres:ents-allot/rercwrent home._al!time mtnutes, st-JC# as ~J IN-Cading and minutes bf.ired at yoorcellfng (}Jan's per minute rate. 
For defaffedJiirorma'tfoo, ·soo the Usage Summary secffon for eaGb -~ Number. · 

I>) 
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AYRES HOTEL · 

Hil/R John Room Number. 204 
Room Type: KES 

13o·carriage Lane 
BURNSVILLE 
Minnesota 
55306 AmvalDate: 4l1212DD5 

Deparlure Date: 4/14120D5 

Booking Ref: B3958-1 

Invoice Number. 71966 

Fluor Corporation· Page1 of1 
Dateffime Description Amount Tax Total Charge 

4/12/2005 01:33:50 Occupancy Tax D.00 8.94 B.94 
4/12/2005 01:33:51 Auer Corporatlon(Reem 204 Hill, • 89.DO 0.00 89.0Q 
.4/13/2005 02:09:00 OcrupancyTax o.oo B.94- 8.94 
4/13/2D05 02:00:op Auer Corporall• n(Reem 204 Hill, • 89.DD 0.00 89.00 
4/14/2005 09:10:31 MaslarCarcl o.oo 0.00 -195.88 

TOTAL DUE: $0.00 

Guest Signature:, ____________________ _,_ ______ _ 

24341 El Toro Road, Laguna Woods, Ca. 92653 

Reservallons -·Toll Free (800} 594-8412 
Tel.: (949} 588 - 0~31 FAX (949) 588 -1935. 

Please vlslt our website @ www.ayreslagunawoods.com 

'11ia1-17 -u 
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UJ LL t-- * iL :c 

::C W 3 I tj- I r-1 I-
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11:Y:""':: . · ··. ··•··•·•·\' ;· ·iJ::i:t:, •.• ,':::)::;:;l:i,::i;::" :::m1i~li1:~f;'f li~•,\:::1t[;,::,:;f J!: ::~:iv '. ·· 

:b~p~rt/· --:, ·:. ,: .t,Arrive · .· · ... : · · ',P~ii{., :. , . .-_\:::·\'.F:~i:~~c.l.W;~;\f:·;;r1:;;t~Tii~~;l~h.( : '.°Ebi'221:fs791~~, /. ?<•: I 
M~l~(!=i.~:faur.,' .. · :, .. drang~ coµnty ', -~w,11os ·-.' .. ;)f:7;~1~~=:·. _,,,, .... J_,Jssuei:l:D.ate.- . 05APR05,,,, .. ,,: ..... ·,. · ..... , , . ,:,•, 

~0,.,~~·.. •.·~-~ ~~•:··•• ··•••,?·-~ '. ::·{·:Il½tl'{;j::J1r:nir~tr!l$U~'. .. ~~£~!M~t,;~f 1:: 
········-- ... - . ... . . r . -

-~{~:pJotj~.L . , _ _: ·-;<· : .. :::(:=:'._ \i{:·:1:· :ti'.:·:: -'.~i'. '.:;}'.'.i!\!f-}/\:ii\!l'.:~!~'.!\'j~~~;t;~~f~~This'..~~~t~-:~~~(t~f:ia~: _·::;:·'.:, .-: 
FA~(=:, .... ,. 
-:o.i:~EilTAJ< 
~4't?,X 
D(?M SEGMENT FEE 

TOTAL USO .. :, 

1'£!9. ·_435"0 :- 'Fcoa:mrd\Nqfb:r-r::~rjr.i.~~l: .. · -~~,~r~~\:': ::1_/· /;:~: ,;;:)1/~~~~;~~N~~~~lricllons: .. :· . :. :·· ;:,::; :-·::':· .. ·: .. 
· - - ; . :. ~-·.:::_ .. · Nb"N•REFUf\JDABhEI/PENALTYFORCfiANGES . : ·:. : ... ··~ 

39:56: E-TlcketNtir: : :ED1221157DM75"·, -.... _, ... I-.... : .. :· · .= . · ... 
640 . . . · :. •; · · ·: ·,! ·. . 

58~89 PASSENG"ER' :n~·- 48 -...... ·: .. T':1n'sp~(f_~ti~n_subj~ctto tenns_i:if~arriage 
· . · ll~•u_- •= pnn(edmSTde./Jcke/Jackel. . • • 

·page 1 of 1 
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I . o-n.- . Page 01 

657001010-1804000A 
5542350 t;, EXCELSIOR ENERGY & 12) 

11100 WAY2ATA BLVD _ / 
THIRD FLOOR l . 

Account#-: 

lnvo!ca fl: 

lsiyoica Date: 

PaymBll~ Due: 

MAY 01, 2005. 
MAY31, 2005 

l! 
- l: 

MINNETONKA, MN 55305 . -:F{C) 
RENEE SASS {651)373-0691 • 

Direct Inquiries To: 
{877)590-5955 

Regulaled servi9)S_pltl'Jfded by Cypress Com~unlcatlons Operating Company, Inc: 

V""'r··q•,o•,•p ;1•··1,·· ,. 'r'" f'! 1·1•;·•·1•1·1J';,, .• , .. ,.,,..1···1• ··1"'"· 1·i·1·1·11·•.1·t·"1 ''l' ·••1·1·1· , .• ,.,.,;1.,.[ li'l'•''t·1~·11·1•"·l 11··1·1·,1 .. ·v··11 ·1·1·i1 re· ·1·1"1 I""'' [·~1·1·1····•1·r•1· 11+1·1·• 1--1··1·1···1·1·t111·1·1•1:1· ·"1·1· ·1 1·1·"1·1·1• ' 'l'l'l""'·l•I'[ l'I ., 1•1-1'• .. ,, ··1••;"' 11· 1 ··• · .. ,I .,.+i.ij·1"·_,,,, ... ,, ,, •1{'· ·]"· I··. ·rn.·' •eru1 ·•: ~ •! , .. ,,,•JL '\ .. ·I ' 1, .. ,1,;,_, ... ',,, .. '•1·: .' .,,"¾. ''' !''' .. ,..'; .,. n . ,1 •, ' ; p •.•!h.-.; '' ,,r.,, H 'I :i'' ·1·. ,f .. ,, .. ,, ; ; ' ... ,, ''' '. ,,, i .... '' ,1,,.,.' "·\' · ,,rJ' lj• ,,·1,l.!·,:1•1·b·.' -r , .. ,:j . ·l'il'., 11·h ;~ .1.1.k•· ;;'..'1 l~nlt"n•l1!-H 1•l1t• t~I- \-t'{i:1'. :(1, ·H ,j; 1·[ ~ t'I' ~rj;._,_, tll" ·'\• ,:t1 '(' • • •';-;t·'.h: .• ·t-r '.{t ' _,, •1'-:-',-,- .... ,f~t-:-,- - . .,' ~1:1::',n. ~ 1: \!r ;?~ri'·. ~1 • .:!:\1 ' . ' !I'.,. . • !l ,1,,, : -~ ii· • ,I' ' .J!" : : ~ i ·u :i1:•,H1 :'J;f 01'. ••:1•.,'l•:- / ;,, ~,n r;; I ,;1t !. 

kkkk*kkk**. Considering An Office Move? ****k***** 
Cypress. provides voice&· Internet service in ANY building. 

Contact your Costomer Sales Specialist at 
888-205-6912 or customersales@cypresscom.net for details. 

Returned Check Charge is $25.00 
Please write the invoice number on your check. 

•~1 CYCD:J~1Dlllbd m:mca)I I o:axtlO:J 
Detach and return rem·1t portion with your payment. 

------------------------------------------------------------.----------------CYtall 

Cypress Communications 
15 Piedmont Center 
Suite 100 
Atlan!a' GA 30305 

ATTN: RENEE SASS 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAYlATA BLVD 
THIRD FLOOR 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305-5517 

REMITTANCE STATEMENT 

Customer Number: 657001010-18Q400DA 
Date: MAY 01 2005 Invoice#: 5542350 

lill,,llmllm,f,I,,l,l,ll ... llmll,1111111l,l .. 1,1 ... 1.1.1 
CYPRESS COMMUNICATIONS 
DEPT. CH17003 
PALATINE, IL 60055-0001 

657 •• 1•1• 18Q40•• A 5542350 •••• 8•358 6 
-52-
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BillTo 

Excelsior Energy, Inc.­
Attn: Accounts Payable 
11100 Wayzata Blvd., Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

-Customer PO# 

FLEXNET 

. COMPUTING, 1NC. 

"Sta~ of the Art Technology Solutions" 
~-~.startech-com1:1:<=om . 

-
Tenns rM" 

Due on receipt U)i'h_HV 

Description 

FlexNet Maintenance Agreement 9/1/2004 - 8/31/2005 
Month9of-12 

FlexNet Hours Balance Forwnrd: 62.25 
FlexNetHours Used April 2005: 0.00 
}:lexNetHours New Bnlnnce: 62.25 

Minneso!ll State Sales _Tax 

We appreciate your business. 

Please remit to: 

StnrTech Computing, Inc. 
1755 Old West Mnin Street 
Red Wing, MN 55066 

: 

' 

. , 

: 

Phone II - 5 5 -15-0607 
Fnx # 1-o:u-.:io:i-0507 

: 

' 
: 

' 

·;• 

Invoice 
:· . . · 

.-. 
:;.· ,: 

Dale Invoice Number · 

5/3/2005 16390 

Work Order# SfarTech PO# 

.. - - -· .. 
., .. 

.. 
,Qty Rate Amount 

-
6 95.00 570.00 

.. 

6.50% D.00 

' 

Total $570.00 

Payments/Credits $0.00 

( Balance Due $570.00 

www.stnrtech-comp.com 
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employee Name: Tom: Mtchelettl 

Period Start Date: 2/14/2005 

Period End Date: 2114/1005 

Date Reason For Exoense 

2114/2005 Business Lunch (FP&L) 

-· 

J::Jr:.:- 5/£/o< 

Expense Report 

Cate•orv Code Pavee Total Cost 
5100 51D5 The Ocaanalra -- $188,70 

" 

' 

•· 

.. 

.. 

Total: $108,70 

11100 Wayzata Blvd • Sulla 305 • Minnetonka MN 55305 • 952.847,2360• Fax 952.847,2373 

~--! f77 i]il r-7 .J ........... -.J 

:·.-: 
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The Oceanaire 
Seafood Room 

1300 Nicollet Mall 
Minneapolis, MN 55403 

612-333-22TT 

·EMP: MICHELLE W 
·Date 05/03/05 
Table 42 
277415 

VISA 
Time 21 :50 

--------------------------Card Holder MICHELETTI/THOMAS A 
Card Number XXXXXXXX)fjii XX/XX 
Auth-Code.. 003504 'Ctrl: 33511 

Amount • • . 1 65 . 70 
T·;µ ___ _ 

T,-,·t-.a 1 .. 

..... __ ··-

- cJ&~ 
er1~ 

~--·f-41J-~---

-- ...... 
... :~. · ::1re!J~ to f.ldY tota I in 

th.,Lordam:e 1yith agreement governing 
use of sui:h r.:i rr!. 

*:j::j: Customer Copy :f::i:* 

g:f ~ 
;LJe-ffifltl,-

{,. 

• I 

-57-
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Date 
4114/2005 

4114/2005 

. 

bcm.s~ ENERGY' :l:Ne .. 

t E R rt 

- µ 4/14/2005 

4/14/2005 

Reason For Exoanse Cataaorv Code Paves . Total Cost 
Buslnl!!ls Lunch (Browers, WadlsyJ 5100 5105 Sir Benedlcls Tavem $27.23 

Mlloaga IMSP -Iron Range• MSP) (2x231~.37.5) 5100 5120 June Jorgensen $173,25 

' 

Payment lo AmEx $ • 59.00 
Payment to Julie Jorgensen $ 141.48 

Total: $ 200,48 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Suite 306 • Minnetonka MN 65305 • 952.847,23B0• Fax 952,847.2373 

,-- :----, i-1-! iTl Tn ---. 
i ~ 

.::· 



• Blue Casb11 
.. 

., from American Express 

AcaloolNt.mber P1eparedFc,-

JULJE ANN JORGENSEN· 
CloGirg Data 

04/26/05 Page1 ofS 

··•.·· . ·'New.Adlvl!y$ .. 
Previous llalao::a$ . ~ • '•Pamu>,!Aclhrily$ F'~if'~= Now Balancs$ ~;5911 "'1,6~~-041 

Minimum 
. Ampunt Due$ P~Yll)ent·D!Je Date 

05/16705 . . .. 
'ivlinlmuni AitfduiJt Due ~,241.<IB_n --~---. .-.-._. . ·o.il~I I ';· 59.00 
-llii:lildes: • · .. :, · • · . 
Past due.aiTJount · · .· 

Credilllne 
Summaty 
on04/26/05 

l••: • 

$25,00 ·. :.---··· . 
. . - This month's amount.due 

·· ··.;I:olal"Cr!3dit Avallable qredit Cash Adl!ance Available C~h $;34;o:o ·l ·::'!".' '. .·' · 
.. :: .~:· ... · --.1;:ine.$ . . ·1.Jnef · Limit$ Limit$ Pla;:ise:reif!ll'•liiP.ag·e·2. 

-. .a,ono.oo 6',3DZ9B · 1,soo.00 1,soo.00 rpr,im¢.flaJit inf9flT)alion 
--;.,i'·'•'·i: ·· · •r?gardingyo1.u:~un't · 

... . •· .... ,._-_• 

· Your account J~:p~s'.f~ili:(Pje~§e pay the p!:!sf due amount in-i"mediaJ~ly. Pay your bill online al').ytime, ·any:Jin_~fe 
atwww.ame·ricanexp~s~;C?omfpay'blll. · ·: : .. . . · , ·· .. • .. ,. ·:· <· -·. _ 

.. . .. ........ ,!~,· ..-·_. - ,•. . . .· ·. ~--· _.' 
:-,~-!'l·:·-.- :( .. ~·:··~; .. ; 

~\:·_~; ·• 

., .;_,. . •··•_ -:i¥-*'.~. 
--· .. <·::::·: ·:: ·::/)~-:~-~-

_, · · -Forek.ln~;\',::· .· '.· :- :<;:tz:~t 

i 

, ·. ·:','.t:,/ko , 

11· 

"' 

JU.L"IE· :ANN JORGENSEN 
__ 51.9 .. :FEfrNDALE- RD ·N 
...........- WAY.ZATK-Mi'-1' ·55391-tooa ====· ···. 
~ . 
==== 

.A<:;:wnj Nlllnber · 

); Ii J.~1;111 i'.!I !I ;1 I JI I; II I JI I ii I, i, 11,111 11111111 ll ,l1. I JI Isl 

•4'0.00 :. I ••'f: .,••••• .; :1.~ 

__.._ ,>:,(\tt'' I 
. . Gontinu~d ;i!,~'P,~g~ · :s . I 
· · .--·; :·:· ... .-t. ····.: ··•·'r -.-:·-· · ..... i 

Payment D~e Date: F!~~B.:-!3/ll!J(ai:~f:I!ll :· •· l 
05/16/05 numooq:JI) ~! cll.~c.ks 1!11d 

·con:ellPDndence. •:,:·., . ; 
_.. ~:· -:•,<.-;.: ":i•; ... .- :_ t 

Total New Balance M~·che!!k·pay1;!bla lo. 
. $1,697.04 ~Bric~;~~' . 

Minimum Amount Due T.o-~y~i~:~~lq~~ · .. , 
· $59.0D fi!]a)1C!3' .G~~·es on_ 

. · Purg~~1$/l;a;1Nevv , 
J3a!ance ~f Pf~ r.i;lyi'nent 
Due Dale. :,. · · - · 

$ 
·• 

Amount enclosed 

Check her~;ir: y~tir.address 
or telephone minioer has 
changed. Nole cl:ian:ges on 

. Mail Payment to: II ii 1111,1,1 I lu 111 u nlll,, I ll,ll ,Ill I, 11 !,l Ill 1l,l11l II,!. II reverse side.. .. ~ 

AMERICAN EXPRESS 
PO BOX 360002 
FT LAUDERDALE FL 33336-0002 

·I, 1ll11 illml In I ll11l111Il1111 I 111! l1111 ,I ,II, luJ.,l :1111,11 

O• IJ0371316826•510•b ••• 1697011000•05 ~3_?-~2 rl 

·D 



• Piepared Fer 
.. BESS JULIE ANN JORGENSEN 

Aa:ounl Number ClaJirg Dale xxxx-xxxx...-. 04/26/05 

New Activity conUnued - Foregn CUrresx:y ccnven;k,n rE!a 
i. basa ra!B phn 2%. Sea page 2for de!alls. 

FaegiiSj:encirij 

D4/26/05 Periodic FINANCE CHARGE 

Total of New Actlvlty for JULIE ANN JORGENSEN 
. £!. 

04/14/05 SIA BENEDIGTS TAVERNDULLJTH 
FOOD/BEVERAGE 
FOOD/BEV 
TIP 

Iii"' 

. ... 

MN 

2;.23-Y ~~~ --~-,~ 
~- .,..,_~d. ~ Fnp (~ 

Page3of6 

~ -V1J1'J~~) -~- ~-.~ 
Total of New Acllvity for TOM ~ICHELEITI 

Total of New Activity ~ -: 

Am011nt$ 

·24.17 

367.45 

--
27.23 

. 88.14 

455~59 

... • • -····-···-···· ···--·-····· ···•••--- ..... ·-----------

Anance Charges 
Bimng days !his pr,iriod: 32 

Purchases 
Cash Advances 

Average Dai'i · · 
Balance· 

8.76 
0.DD 

. • . Daily 
l;'e_nodic Ra!e 

·,. 0.0493% 

0.0568% 

Al:blal . .ANNU~· Nominal·_ANNUAl 
PERCENTAGE F'ERCENTAGE 

··.· iRATE RATE.-

16;92% 17.99o/ .. 
0.00% 20.73% 

Interest Rale 01&1 1,524.35 · ·0.049:3% .. 17.98% 17.99% 

·:.• 

f_i:':~- •,: • ·:: 

Certain of lh~ peripi;lic f~~-an~-~?.!=i.s",.~~a .~ii.y.f:l;i:v~able •. "fl1ose:r~es may vary 
based upon lhe.~r:ne rate·laerililied-in:\h!l :W~ Street Journal, as described in your· · · · ·. 
CilJ;dmember AJireement"as C!J_rrenlly in.effect..· ·· -, .': 

Cash Reward~ Earning$ Summary 
JULIE ANN JDR~ENSEN . 
3713-168260-51006' 

Total Reward Qua!. Spend thru MAf\ 2~05 ~tat~enl 
Cash Reward lhru fll!AA 20D5 sli;!lement 

1,241.45 
3.68 

'i' 

!!!!E.~!l~!.~~~-~-~-~~,!1!1..!3 . -Remeniber-lo-pay0 al-leasl:~e-niir!JUum-tlue;-by·lh9.;P.~YmBrit duetjale,lo,avoid•oash-· ··· •· 
reward-forfeiture and arl_dili_oiiW.cliarges. . · · 

Earn Cash ~ewards You will receive yolir annuBI cash-reward tw~ m_onlhs after your anniversary date. 
Everywhere You Use The Card Remember, Iha mom yoil .use,Blue Cash for purciJ~es, the greater your cas~ reward 

"' .. 

will·be. · · 

-60-

· Periodic· 
ANANCE 

CHARGE-$ 
.. 

0.13 
0.00 

.j -2~.04 

,2~-17 

· l 

J. 

1 ·: 

1 ··~~ 

I 
i : 

r ·; 
·1 
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ExcE.LSIOR ·EN·ERGY INC. 

Employee Name: Tom Osleraas 

Period Shirt Dalo: 4/3/200_5 

Period End Date: 5/6/2005 

Dale Reason For Exoense Calariorv Coda 

~1312006 Cell Phone Chames. March 2005 Ofilc• • Toleohona 5520 

~/1912005 Perking el CLE conrarance Perking mo 
5/:l/2005 Cell Phone Chamcs • April 2005 Dfilce-Teleohona 5520 

5/512005 Parklna al PUC HenrlM Parking 5130 

5/512005 Lunch of PUC Heerlnn • Jullo J010on,on and Tom o,mran, Moab 5105 

Expense Report 

Pevee 

T•Moblla 

Munlc:loel Psrklno • Mol5 

T•Moblle 

Block 19 Rama-SL Paul 

Tho Four Inn•• SL Paul 

Total: 

Total Cos! 

SB3,22 

$9,00 

S63.3I 

$7,00 

$15.25 

_J 

~,.. 11~ 
~, . 

'~P-
11100 Wayzata Blvd• Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN 55305 • 952.B47,2360• Fax 962.847.2373 

., 
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~ MUNICIPAL PARKING INC. 

PARKING FEE RECEIPT 
Amount Jktte:,-0 . 
-Unit or 
L?ciation ,e,• •--,- • .,.,....... -

E7}3/J:e / o1?.~. 

fh@F~!n~ 
fOl·E5thSt~ 

St.-iwl 2.00 
th!JI MN $51\ll 
4~h~l~/4 

,A 

os-os-05 
~l 

05 

-::;; 
I-1'1,-'i 

~6.50 E: 

"100 ~­
:A 1.5. 2 5 ~ F 

fii-12"5.5 
10-38 

Block 19 RoJill) 
145 E.TIH ST 
st Paul, MH. 55101. 
Phone: (65:j.)291-1981 

RcPttt 5036 

Famtb.}1D 

05/if.J05 13:4f, Lit 1 Att 6 Txntt 1922G 
05/05/05 09:08 In 05/05/05 13:46 Out 
Tkttt 523071 
CASH PAID $ 7. 00-
Have a nice daY I ! • 
Keefe ColllPilnY Parking 

-62-
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Important Information 
Gel More time in your fife with 
EasyPayfrom T-Moblle. Visit us at 
http://www.t-mobUe.com/easypay 
to set up automatic payments and sto 
worrying about malljn_g us a check 
every month. 

I summary of Charges . J 
Previous Balance $ 
Pmt Rec'd -Thank You $ 
Monthly Seivlce Charges $ 

sa22 
(BB.22} 
88.22 

Total Amount Due $_ 
Total Amount Due by 

Monthly ~ervice Summary 
Mon!hly slil1!ice charges from 2107/05 - 3/06/05 

Mo.bile Number Monthly Service Ad" Im l 
Charges fUS en_ s 

Account Charges $ 49.99 $ $ 
612-701-9562 $ - $ $ 
612-701-9563 $ 29.99 $ - $ 

ote 

Available Service 
FamTlme Uni Nts 400 Free Minutes 

Usage 
Charges. 

-
-

$ 

$ 

$ 

Your Statement 

Statement For: THOMAS L OSTERAAS 
Account Number: 11349594B 

Paga 1-ol 7 

AV 02 01553771066H 79 A .. 5DGT 

THOMAS L OSTERAAS 
ATTN: KATHY OSTERAAS 
8201 TERRAGEVIEW LN N 
MAPLE GROVE, MN 55311.-21r:rl 

I, I, J 11 I, I, nllnn II, n I In 11 l_n~ 111, lnln ,1_111 n n1 JI ,I, I, I 

One Time Other 
Charges Charges 

$ -
- $ -
- $ -

Type WHENEVEfl 
Minutes 400 

.$ 
$ 
$ 

Taxes& 
Surcharges 

5.46" $ 

1.39 $ 

1.39 $ 

Total 
Charges 

55.45 
-1.39 

31.38 

B-;24 -$ . 88.22 

WEEKEND 

PLEASE DET".CHlHIS PORTION AND RETURN Wffil YOUR PAYMENT PLEASE MAKE SURE ADDRESS SHOWS THBOUGHWIN•DW. 

~-·Mobil~· ~fb.I7... 
Statement For:THOMAS L. OSTERAAS 
Account Number: 113495948 

~ 

~-

T-MOBILE 

PO BOX 790047 ! 

ST. LOUIS.MO 63179-0047 '\ 

- 1.., ~.o 0 
~----=--
·-1(k3.11-

I, 11,m JI,, 11111mll,J,1II1111 In II In lln 1111111 
• 
D 

Amount Due 
By 4/03/05 

$88.22 

Amount 
Enclosed 

To pay this Invoice using your credit card - check box 
and complete the reverse side 

for EasyPay Option - check box and complete the 
reverse side 

D lf you have changed your address - check box and 
record new address on the reverse side. 

04•11349594804•3•5• 0•• 088224553112197 
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Important Information 
f\epresent yoµr style -
Greet your callers 

with Caller Tunes. Visit 

www.t-mobile.com/callertrmes 
to learn more about it 

I summary of Cliarges 

Previous Balance . . .. $ 
Pmt Rec'd -Thank You $ 
Monthly Service Charges $ 

Total Amount Due §_ 
Total Amount Due by_ 

BB.22 
(8822} 
88.31 

88.31 
5/03/05 

Manthly:Servir:e Summary 
Monthly seivica charges from 3/07/05 • 4/06/05 

• Monlhly Service • 
Mobile Number Charges Adjustments 

Account Charges $ 49.99 $ - $ 
612-~01-95~ $ - $ - $ 
612-701-9563 $ 29.99 $ - $ 

Tota . $ · 79.98 ___ $ $ 

Available Service 
FamTime Uni Nts 400 Free Minutes 

•000 •••.•••-••--·••-MO .. Oo , .. ,,,1 O O •••-••-

·Usage 
Charges 

$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 

Your Statement 
Statement For: THOMAS L OSTERAAS 
Account Number: 113495948 

· Page 1 of 9 

AV 01 013701 88743H 71 A""5DGT 

lliOMAS L OSTEAAAS 
ATTN: MTHY O:'>TT=RAAS 
8201 TERRACEVJEW LN N 
MAPLE GROVE, MN 55311-2197 

I, I,) n I.I, ull 1111IIIIIIf1111IIu111111 ,I 111 I I l111111 II I l1J, I 

One Time Olher Taxes& Total 
Charges Charges Surcharges Charges 

- $ - $ 5.55 $ 55.54 
- $ - $ 1.39 $ 1.~9 
- $ - $ 1.39 $ 31.38 

$ - $ 8.33 $ 88.31 

Type WHENEVER WEEKEND 
Minutes 400 

PLEASE DETACH THIS PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT Pl.EASE MAKE SUl'lE ADDRESS SHOWS1llROUGHWINDDW. 

tF · ·Mobil~· Statement For:THOMAS L OSTERAAS 
Account Number: 113495948 

?' 

" 

T-MOBILE 

PO BOX 790047 

ST. lOUIS,MO 63179-0047 

lall1111ll1111lll111llal111l111ll1111l11l1~ 
• 
• 
• 

Amount Due 
By 5/03/05 

$8B.31 

Amount 
Enclosed 

To pay this lnvrifce using your credit card- check box 
and complele the reverse side 

For EasyPay OpHon - check box and complete Iha 
reverse side 

If you have changed your address - check box and 
record new address on the reverse side. 

04•11349594805•3•5 •• 1J0•8i314553112197 
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REGISTRATION FORM . 

INDIVIDUAL REGISTRATION: GROUP REGISTRATION: 
Please register me for the following Please register the following individuals for the 
crnm;e(s) at $195 per seminar or seminars indicated at the SuperPass rate of $695 for 
a SuperPass at $695 (up to 7 any combination of up to 7 se.IIliIJm5; 8 or more cm:nses 
co1.II5e5). may be talcen for an additional $75 per COUISe.. 

¢,MAY 31 Constitutional I.a:w-Rehnquist. ______________ _ 

0 JUNE 1 Intellectual Property 

~JUNE 2 Constitutional. I.a:w-efter g/JJ. _______________ _ 

0 JUNE 3 Estate PfmJning 

J'(°JUNE 4 Ethics and Bias 

- D JUNE 6 War Crimes 

D JUNE 7 MB.A. Cuncepts far Lawyers 

'p!J JUNE 8 Statutnry Interpretation 

i O JUNE 9 Election Refann 
"' 

® JUNE 10 Patent I.aw 

; Name ~-1--\ . 6~±-t raa.~ 

Firm/Orgrurlzation rx(< ,~~or. ~fj.f!.••yy 
Add.Tess ,,, 00 W'"f 1:,.:k;_ b(v~. ~~:tr JoS-

City .M.•.IVlof!hJ-'l AA A) State~ Zip~~lo£ 
Telephone {i_R) /Jtf:J-zJ,f, Fax (-)-----------

Email-------------------Make check payable ttf-·~ersity of Minnesota 

Credit Card: D V15a D Mastercard O American Express 

TOTAL$ {,9~ 

~EDIT CARD D: I ·I I I I I I I I I l I I I I I I I I I 
EXPDATE: DJ rn . 

~MAIL TO: Summer CLE Program, Unive:rsity of Minnesota I.aw School, 431 Mondale Hall, 
229 19th Ave. S., Minneapolis, MN 55455. Payment must accompany registration to guarantee space. 
To register by phone ~th a credit card call 612/625-6674. 

FOR 1NFORMATION: Web: www.law.umn.edu 
Phone: 612/62S-6674 • Fax: 612/62S-2011 • email: -@umn.edu 

~ 

\. 



ExCELSIOR ENERGY INC~ 
To: RENEE SASS 

FROM: DAN OLSON 

DATE: 05/9/2005 

RE: FURNITURE ASSEMBLY HOURS 

Amanda Stone was in the office on Saturday the 7th from 12:00 pm to 4:30 pm moving end assembling fumiture.-

4.5 hours@$15/hour=$67.50 

'... ~ 

·., 

11100 WAY2ATA BLVD. •SUITE 305 • MINNEfONKA, MN 55305 • 
PHONE952.847.2360• FAX952.847.2373 -

-68-
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ExcE.LSIOR ENERGY INC~ 
To: RENEE SAss· 

FROM: DAN OLSON 

DATE: 05/9/2005 

RE: FURNITURE.ASSEMBLY HOURS 

M;elissa Leibert was in the office on Saturday the 7111 from 12:00 pm to 4:30 pm moving and assembling furniture. 

4.5 hours @ $15/hour = $67.50 

11100WAY2ATA BLVD. •SUITE305 •MINNETONKA, MN 55305• 
PHONE952.847.2360• FAX952.847.2373 

-69-



EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC~ 
To: RENEE SASS 

FROM: DAN OLSON 

DATE: 05/9/2005 

RE: FURNITURE ASSEMBLY HOURS 

Nicole-Nusbaum was in the office on Saturday the 7th from 11 :30 am to 4:30 pm moving and assembling furniture. 

5 houra @ S 15/hour = $75.00 

11100WAY.ZATABLVD. •SUJTE305 •MINNEfONKA,MN55305• 
PHONE ~52.847~2360 • FAX 952.847 .2373 

-70-
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To: RENEE SASS 

FROM: DAN OLSON 

DATE: 05/9/2005 

RE; FURNITURE ASSEMBLY HOURS 

James Zirbes was in the office on Saturd?,y the 7th from 11 :30 nm to 4:30 pm moving and assembling furniture. 

5 bours@$15/hour=$75.00 

11100 WA'fZATA BLVD. •SUITE 305 • MINNETONKA, MN 55305• 
PHONE 952.847 .2360 •· FAX 952.84 7 .2373 

-71-

·, ... 



----,. . ...,RP!,'-.com Business to Business: Print q_uote Page 1 of2 

Daniel Olson 

From: hp.comb2b@hp.com 

Sent: Monday, May 09, 20051:10 PM • 
. 

T.o: dfJnielolson@excelsiorenergy.com 

Cc: Diamond.Thompson@hp.com; DFlemke@startech-comp.com; danielolson@excelslorenergy.com 

Subject: ·purchase Approval Notification - Excelsior Energy - 726378 

Please do not reply to this message as this mailbox is not monitored. Contact your HP sale~ 
:representative if you have any questions. Thank you · 

Order id 
Quote id 
Date 
Ship to name 
Ship address 

1656280 
3229599 
5/9/2005 1:07:29 PM 
Excelsior Energy 
StarTech Computing, Inc. 
1751 Old W!;3st Main .St. 

.. Red Wing, MN 55066 
Ship phone (952} 847-2356 
Ship email danielolson@excelsiorenergy.com 
Ship method UPS 
Ship·mefhod desc. l!PS Ground ($132.09} 

Bill to name 
Bill to company 
Bill to address 

Bill to phone 
Vista id 
Pur.chase method 
CC name 
CCtype. 
Agent id 
Agentname 
Account id 
Sales Rep 
Sales Rep Email 
Sales Rep Phone 

5/9/2005 

Daniel Olson 
Excelsior Energy 
11100 Wayzata Blvd. 
305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 
USA 
{952) 847-2356 
726378 
credit 
Daniel Olson 
AMX. 
0355670001 
Startech Computing Inc 
3122371 
Diamond Thompson 
Diamond.Thompson@hp.com 
8002483707 ExL 15689 

-72-
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.com Business to Business: Print quote 

. l:)sl. -

mart Buy - HP ProLiant ML35D G4 3.20GHz, Hot 1 
Plug SCSI - Tower Array Server 378711-001 

78711-00t Proliant ML350 G4 Hot Plug SCS!Tower 3.20GHz, 
GB-Array Model 

· ;lnlellll!Xeon™ Processor320GHz/800MHz.FSB 
GB Base.memory {2x1024) • 

Integrated Dual Channel Ultra32D SCSI Adapter 
mart Array 641 controller (RAID) 
x 1" Hot Pluggable Hard Drive Bays 
36GB Ultra320 15,000 Ipm t)ard drives 

NC7761 PCI Gigabit NIC (embedded) 
ot Plug Redundant Power Supply Module 
edundant fan kit 

.• 44MB Floppy Disk Drive 
X CD-ROM drive 

· SmartStart & Insight Manager 
arran - 3 ear next business da 

•subtotal 11,799.07 
*Est Shipping $132.09 

•Es( Tax $775.5 
"Total $12 706.68 

j Actual tax will be calculated when your order is placed. 
~ Products marked with p l;>eside the price are Promotional Items not eligible for Price Book or Big Deal 

tscounts, E-coupons or other promotional offers. 

-73-
5/9/2005 
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• All Conferencing - View Bill 
Page 1 of2 

Monthly Statement Prepared for: Daniel Olson 

Company: Eixcslslor Energy Inc. 

For Period: Apr 01 1 2005 to Apr 301 2006 

Account Number: 5682 

--
Bill Summary 

Start Date Start end Date End BIii Conf, Type of. Conf, Passcode/ , Numberof Total Total 

Time Time Code Title Conference Id Participants Minutes Charges 

Apr 01, 2005 11:00AM ·. Apr 01, 2005 11:46AM 549408 Ready Conferenca 7321376 5 201 $24,12 

Apr 04; 2005' 01:59 PM Apr 04, 2005 D3:4B PM 649408 Ready Conference 7321375 3 312 $37,44 

I 

"-1 Apr0S,2005 •1:02 PM Apr06,2006 q1:1Q PM 64940B · Ready Conference 7321375 2 14 $1,66 

fj::,. Apr07,2005 0B:38 AM Apr •7, 2005 08:39 AM 549408 Ready Conference 7321375 1 4 $0.48 

Apr07,2005 09:59 AM Apr07,2005 11:10AM 649408 Ready Conference 7321375 3 208 $24.96 

Apr07,2005 02:58 PM Apr07,2005 03:43 PM 54940B Ready Conference 7321376 2 86 $10,66 

Apr12,2005 0B:27 AM Apr 12, '2005 09:40 AM 549406 Ready Conference 7321375 5 55 $8,BO 

Apr13,2005 09:59 AM Apr 13, 2005 10:50AM 649406 Ready Conference 7321376 3 149 $17,BB 

Apr14,20D5 D3:02 PM Apr 14, 20D!f 03:11 PM 54940B Ready Conference 7321376' 1 9 $1,0B 

Apr15,2005 04:•0 PM Apr15,2005 04:51 PM · 546408 Ready Conference 7321375 6 302 $36.24 

Apr2D,2D05 01:02 PM Apr 20, ;mos 01:16 PM 548408 Ready Qonferenca 7321375 1 14 $1.66 

Apr 21, 2005 0B:54AM Apr :'!1, 2006 08:SBAM 549408 Ready Conference 7321375 1 2 $0,24 

Apr 21! 2005 0B:57 AM · Apr21,20D5 10:17 AM 549408 Ready Conference 7321375 4 313 $37,68 . 

Apr21,20D5 11:00 AM Apr21,20D5 11:34 AM 546408 .Ready Conference 7321~75 4 105 $12,60 

Apr·22, 2005 09:59 AM Apr22,2005 10:22AM !346408 Ready ~onferance 7321376 10 216 '$25,92 

Apr22,2005 10:59 AM Apr22,2005 12:18 PM 549408 Ready Conference 7321375 7 461 • $55,32 

Apr22,2005 01:55 PM Apr22,2005 02:42 PM , -54940B "ead(Conference 7321375 7 283 $33.98 

Apr25,2D05 07:59 AM Apr25,20D5 0B:29AM 549408 Reedy Conference 7321375 2 61 $7,32 

Apr 25, 2005 02:5a PM Apr 25, 2005 03:03 PM 549408 Ready Conference 7321375 1 6 $0.72 

Apr 27, 2005 D1:D0 PM Apr27,2005 01:25 PM 54940B Ready Conference 7321375 3 52 $6,24 

Apr 29, 2005 09:59 AM Apr26,2005 10:11 AM 549408 ·' 
Ready Conference 7321375 1 12 $1.44 

Apr29,20D5 11:01 AM Apr 29, 2005 12:23 PM 548408 Ready Conference 7;321375 B 3B0 545.60 

,_,---· I T"'I ---
1 ,--- n -• -•--·,.\ r,, -.-'-•-r.1 _;.-'-•-.-. --1 _ .. ,.,--~-- ,...."J·~ -"~Tirt+o":;1 'r°9~ 1 ar,_\.O':r-1' 2\ p.:J,1-'1'1'\ 'h.._.._ -~/CJ/';l,00.5-, ,---, 



··~ ~-.. ... ,.. __ ... _, ·-·--· 
~ · onferencing - View Bill 

Subtotal cl This Month's .Charges -
NJ Sales Tax (NJ Resldentii'Onl9). 

·:s'ga~ 
:::. -i$_cL .. 

i{~:aii\,~ 

"~1:;~},';,,<;t C·'" 

Federal Excise Tex (FET) 
Total cf This Month's Charges 

Adjustments 

Adjusted Total 

$4~~:~~-~: ·::·~-~r.-·.:·.~ ., 

I 
"-.J 
CJl 

Pravlous Unpaid Balance 
Payment·Processed Since Last Bllllng Cycle .· . 

New Balance 

Amount Charged to Your Credit Card on May os, 2005 

Total Cue 

To view bllllng details, visit us at www.al!conferenclng,con, If you have any questions regarding this statamant. please contact us, 

Copyright 2002 All Confer1;ncing, Inc. 

:·· 

,.~• .. ; 

file://C:\Documents and Settings\Daniel Olson\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\OLK8\Bill (2).htm 

$401.33 

·· sa.ao 
'$0,00 

$!101,33 

$401,33 

$0.00 

. 5/9/2005 
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All Conferencing - View Bill 

~onfer~~cing~· 
Monthly Statement Prepared ror: 

Company: 

For Period: 

Account Number: 

Bill Summary 

. Start Dale Start End Data 

Time 

Apr 02, 2005 07:46 AM Apr 02, 2005 

Daniel H Olson 

Excelsior Energy Inc, 

Apr 01, 2005 to Apr 30, 2006 

7300 

End BIii Conf, Type of Conf, 

Time Code Title 

10:52 AM Renea Renee's Call Scheduled Conference 

Passcode / 

Co11fei'ance Id 

191770B 

Number of 

Participants 

3 

Total 

Minutes 

545 

Subtotal of This Month's Charges 
NJ Sales Tax (NJ Residents Only) 

Federal E:Xclae Tax (FST) 

Total of This Month's Charges 
Adjustments 

Adjusted Total 

Previous Unpaid Balance 
Payment Processed Since Last: Billing Cycle 

New Balance 
Amount Charged to Your Credit Card on May oe, ,2006 

Total Due 

To view billing details, visit us at www.al!conrarnncJn•icom If you have any quesUons regarding this statement, please contact us, 

Copyrigltl 2002 All Conferencing, Inc. 

f'-'-''r'•\T-"--impr ... -~--nrl .~.-.4,1,!-,a.c:\1?"·"'·1.'.'!l O)·""'"'•\T,nc_r.,Ltl.1?,ttinr-rFr.~m~or.8i1iY In~79e~ Fi~s\9LK8i'B.i.l},htm_i 

Total 

Charges 

$95,38 

$96,38 

$0,00 

$2.86 

$96,24 

$0.00 

$9B.24 

$0,00 

$0,00 

$98,24 

$88,24 

$0.00 

Page 1 of 1 

519/1.00_5 
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Daniel Olson 

From: USPS_ Shipping_ Services@usps.com 

Sent: Tuesday. May 03, 2005 9:16 AM 

To: info@excelsiorenergy.com 

Subject: Click-N..Ship Payment Confirmation 

Acct#: 8182976 

Dear Click-N-Ship® Customer: 

Pagel o!_l 

This is an email confurnation for your online shipping label with PC Postage® service. Your Gr~dit card 
will be charged the following amount: · · 

Transaction Number: 45361897 
Print Date/Time: 05/03/2005 08:56 AM CDT 
Total Amount: $3.95 
Credit Card Number: :XXXX :XXXX XXXX 1000 

Delive:cy Confirmation™# 0103 8555 7494 0006 0304 

For :further information, please log on to www.us_ps.com/clioknship and go to your Shipping History or 
visit otir Shipping Label Frequently Asked Questions. For tecbnic~ assistance, email us at Contact Us. 

Instructions 
1. Each Click-N-Ship® label is unique. Labels are 

: · -· -· · · ·· ···· ·to-be·used-as-printed-and-used-only·once. · B0 · · 
NOT PHOTO COPY OR ALTER LABEL 

2. Place your label so .it does not wrap around the 
edge of the package. ·· 

3. Adhere your label to the package. A self-adhesive 
label is recommended. If tape or glue is used, 
DO NOT TAPE OVER BARCODE. Be sure all 
edges are secure. 

4. To mail your package with PC Postage®, you 
may schedule a Carrier pickup online, hand to 
your letter carrier, take to a Post Office™, or 
drop in a USPS collection box. 

5: Mail your package on the ·.,Ship Date" you 
selected when creating this label. .- · 

Online Label Record (Label 1 of 1) 

• -Deliver:y-Gonfir-matie,nlM..Number-: ·-----·--.-- ... ------- ···-·- -- --- - .. 
· 0103 8555 7 494 0006 0304 

Paid Dnffne 
Transai:llon -/1: 
PrlntDa!e: 
ShlpDate: . 
Weigh!: 

45361897 
05/03/2005 
05/0312005 
1 lb 12oz 

Prlolity Mall Postage: ~ 
Total: '$3.95 

From: EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC. 
:ins · · 
11100 WAVZATA BOULEVARD 
MlNNEroNKA, MN 55305 

To: MARTT K. VADIS, P.E., P.G. 
MNDNR 
15253RDAVEE 
HIBBING MN So74B-1461 

- Regular Pliorlly MeD rains apply. Thnm 15 no fee lor Dellvery Corifumnllon 
sarvlca en Prlorlly Mall servlca wllh uso or lhls eleclronlc mlo shipping lebat 
Ile livery lnfom,nUon Is nol available by phona for Iha eleclronlc ralo. 

~ UNITEDST.ilTES . .&if POSTi!LSERVICEa Thank you for shipping with the United States Postal SeNice! 
Check the status of your shipment on the Track & Confirm page at www.usps.com 

-77-



Aetna Life Insurance 5/3/2005 1694!" 
Date Type Reference 
05/03/2005 Bill 

Checking-: Wells Forgo Invoice Dated 4/19/05 

Original Amt 
602.00 

Balance Due Discount 
602.00 

Check Amount 

5F5UDM if§ to hEDRDER, CAlL 'YOUR IDCAL SAFEGl!ARD DISTIIJBUTDR /rr812-!124-~7D 
SM-EGllllRD.un,mSA lm1G!i oosmnns 

oom i:I::.i UlJ.L1U.1.:-u. .ll.1 u:a ..... -..:..---7 .... __ .s. _ 

approximately 8,300_rentable square feet on the 3rd floor of the Building; and 

Payment 
602.00 
602.00 

l 

I 
1.·· 

r 
WHEREAS, Sublessee desires to sublet an additional 301 rentable square feet of space [ 

(the '"Additional Sublet Premisesj on the 3ro floor, contiguous to the original Sublet Premises, 
which Additional Sublet Premises are shown on Schedule A annexed hereto and made a part !-
hereof as "MICRO FICHE", and· ' [: 

WHEREAS. Sublessor and Sublessee desire to execute fill amendment of the Sublease to -f-
add the Additional Sublet Premises to the Sublet Premises. · · 

AGREEMENTS 

· NOW, THEREFORE, the parties to this Amendinent, in consideration of the covenants · 
hereinafter ·contained and the sum of One Dollar ($1.00) to each party paid by the other, the 
receipt of which is hereby ~cknowledged, do covenant and agr~e ~ _rollows: 

1. Effective Date and Terms. Unless otherwise stated herein, this Amendment is 
effective as of the Effe~tiv~ Date .. All capitalized terms used herei:u and defined in the Sµble_ase 
shall have the same meaning as in the Sublease unless otherwise defined herein. 

2. Sublet Premises. G_ommencing on the Effective Date and continuing for the 
remainder of the 1'.~ tht? Additioruil $up let Prt;:mises ~e added to the Sublet Premises. 

3. Base Rent. _Commencing on the Effective Date, the Base Rent schedule of 
Section2 (a) of the Sublease is.modified by adding the following: 

"Base Rent for Additional Sublet Premises of 301 rentable squareJflj~~•••.._~~ 
Base Rent for Original Su~let Premises of 8,300 rentable sq_uare .: $301.00 per month, 
$12.00 per rentabl~ square foot per annum." ,_.;:.\ _..,..---

16076.297/384922.l 
-78-
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Sublessee shall pay the first month of Base Rent for the Additional Sublet Premises 
simultaneously with the execution of this Amendment. 

4. Security. Simultaneously with the on and deliyery o 
Sublessee shall deliver to Sublessor an additional ash security deposit in the amount of $602.00, 
which amount shall be part of "the Cash Secun • · 
Moreover, effective cm the Effective Date, Section 5 of the Sublease is modified by deleting 
"Five Thousand Five Hundred and 00/100 Dollars ($5,500.00.) and :inserting "Six Thousand One 
Hundred Two and 00/100 Dollars ($6,102.00)" in lieu thereof. 

5. Condition and Use. Sublessee agrees to accept the Additional Sublet Premises in 
11AS IS11 condition, and Subless~ agrees that it .has inspected the Additional Sublet ;premises ~d 
acknowledges that no representations, express or implied, of any kind, with respect to the 
conditioI!- thereofhave "f?eenma.de to Sublessee by Sublessor. 

6. Parking. Sublessee .acknowledges and agrees that no additional parking spaces 
!:}Ie allocated with the Additional Sublet Premises. 

7. Effect of Amendment. As hereby amende~ 1he Sublease continues in full force 
and effect. In the eyent of any conflict or inconsistency between the terms of this Ame~dment 
and the remaining terms of the Sublease, the terms of tbis l\mendment shall go~em and control. 

8. Brokers. Each party represents to the other that other than Jones Lang LaSalle 
Americas, Inc. ("Sublessor's Broker") and United Properties Brokerage. LLC ("$ublessee's 
Broker'). no brokyr participated in the negotiations leading .to Sublessee's rental of the 
Additional Sublet Premises from Sublessor. Sublessor agrees to pay . a commission to 
Sublessor's Broker and to Sublessee's Broker pursuant to separate agreements between 
Sublessor and Sublessor's Broker and between Sublessor and Sublessee's Broker; respectively. 
Except as specified above, eac~ party agrees to indemnify and hold the other party harmless ·from 
and against any clajm or demand of any broker or agent who claims that he/she participated with 
that party in this transaction. · 

9. Count~rparts; Facsimile Copies. This Amendment may be executed.in multiple 
cpunterparts, an· of whi(?h shall constitute one and the same instrument. Facsimile copies of any 
such counterparts shall be deemed originals. 

10. Binding Effect. This Amendment shall be binding upon and shall inure to the 
benefit of the parties hereto and their respective successors and assigns. Each of Sublessor and 
Sublessee represents a,nd warrants to the other that it has full authority to enter .into this 
Amendment and each further agree to bold hannless. defend and indemnify the other from any 
·claims or losses (includmg reasonable attorneys' fees) arising from the lack of such authority. 
Sublessee represents and warrants· to Sublessor. that it is a valid and existing corporation licensed 
to do business in the State or Commonwealth within which the Additional Sublet Premises is 
located. 
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Ex.CELSIOR ENERGY lNC. 
1 t 100 WAYZATA BLVD. 

SUITE30S 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

PAYTOTHE Aetn11Lifclnsurance 
ORDER0F 

WELLS FARGO BANK MINNESOTA NA 
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55479 

17-1/010 5/9/2005 

$ •+JOI.OD 

---------------------------------------- DOLLARS 
Aetna Life lnsurance 

MEMO 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 

Aelnll Life Insurance 

Dnte 
05/09/2005 

Type Reference 
Bill 

Checking- Wells Fargo 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY. INC. 

Aetna Life Insurance 

Date Type Reference 
osto9tioos Bill 

Checking - Wells Fargo 

SfSODH 

l;as11FEGUAR1lun1Dus. SP.SUSS D(7Sll!IT1S 

... ··. 

OrlginnlAml 
301.00 

Original Amt. 
~01.00 

BalonceDue 

5/9/2005 

Discount 
3Ql.OO 

Check.Amount 

BalanceDue 
·301.00 

"5/9/2005 

Discount 

·check Amount 

1DHEDRDEll,CAILYOUHlDCI- 8 Q -'IDDISTJIIBUJDR/\T812·D24-347D 

1696 l.._ 
Payment 

301.00 1·-
301.00 

301.00 

(" 
C 
1.:-: 

E 

1696 f 
Payment 

301.00 
301.00 

301.00 
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